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Form No. MGT-8
fPursucmt to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 20] 3and rule I I (2) of companies (Monagement and


Administration) Rules, 20 I 4f


I have examined the registers, records and books and papers of ANNAPURNA swADIsHT
LIMITED (hereinafter referred to as the Company) as required to be maintained under the Companies
Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on March 31,2024.1n
my opinion and to the best ofmy information and according to the examinations canied out by me and
explanations fumished to me by the company, its officers and agents, I certit/ that:


A. the Annual Retum states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and
adequately.


B. during the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules
made there under in respect of:


l. its status under the Act;


maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefore;


filing of forms and retums as stated in the list of forms amexed in the annual return, with the
Registrar of Companies within/beyond the prescribed time. However, forms were filed with
additional fees in case ofdelays in filing of forms.


calling / convening / holding meetings ofBoard of Directors, its committees and the meetings of
the members of the Company on due dates as stated in the annual retum in respect of which
meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings, including resolution passed through
circulation, have been properly recorded in the Minute Book / registers maintained for the
purpose and the same have been signed. There were instance of passing of resolution through
postal ballot during lhe year under review;


5. Closure of Register of Members;


6. advances/loans to its directors and./or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of
the Act. However, there was no advance or loan falling under the purview ofthe said section of
the Act;


7. contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 ofthe Act; There was no
material Related Party Transaction during the year under review, and all the transactions were at
arm's length and in ordinary course ofbusiness;


,-
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8. Issue or allotment or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/


alteration or reduction of share capitay conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security


certificates in all instances. During the year under review following are the instances for issue


of securities


Date of Evenl Tvpe of issue No. of shares issaed
22/0912023 Equity shares, having face value ofRs. l0/- each


at a price of Rs.295.00 (Rupees Two Hundred
and Ninety-Five Only) per equity share,
aggregating to Rs.28,55,60,000/- (Rupees
Twenty-Eight Crores Fifty-Five Lakhs Sixty
Thousands Only) for cash upon receipt of 100%
ofthe share subscription amount.


9,68,000


2210912023 Warrants, each carrying a right to subscribe to I
(one) equity share at an exercise price
of Rs.295.00 (Rupees Two Hundred and Ninety-
Five Only) per equity share aggregating to
Rs.36.875 Crores (Rupees Thirty-Six Crores
Eighty-Seven Lakhs and Fifty Thousand only).


12,50,000


08/02/2024 Allotment of Equity Shares pursuant to exercise
of Convertible Warrants allotted on Preferential
Basis


2,00,000


9. keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration
of tralsfer ofshares in compliance with the provisions ofthe Act. However, there was no such


instance during the year under review;


declaration / payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as


applicable to the lnvestor Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 ofthe
Act. However, there was no declaration/ payment ofdividend and during the year under review
no unpaid/unclaimed amount was due for transfer to IEPF;


signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act and report
ofdirectors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereot


I l.


12. constitution / appointment / re-appointments / retirement / disclosures of the Directors, Key
Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them. However, during the financial year


under review, the constitution/ appointment/ re-appointrnent/ retirement of Directors was made
in compliance with the provisions of the Act.


13. appointment / reappointment / filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of
section 139 ofthe Act. There was no casual vacancy arisen during the financial year;


14. approvals required to be taken from the Central Govemment, Tribunal, Regional Director,
Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the various provisions of the Act - Not
applicable as the Company was not required to obtain any such approval during the year under
review;


acceptance / renewal / repayment of deposits However, the Company has not accepted / taken
any deposit; However, the Company has exempted deposit for which DPT 3 has been filed by
the Company;


10.
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16. borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and


creation / modification / satisfaction of charges in that respect, wherever applicable; The


Company has borrowed from Banks and body corporates as disclosed in note to accounts for
F.Y. 2023-24. There were instances of creation and modification and satisfaction of charges


filed during the year under review:


17. loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or
persons falling under the provisions of section 186 of the Act. The company has given loan,


falling under the provisions of section 186 ofthe Act;


18. alteration ofthe provisions ofthe Memorandum and/ or Articles ofAssociation ofthe Company;
- During the year under review, the Company has not made any alteration in the Memorandum
ofAssociation and the Articles ofAssociation ofthe Company


M Shahnawaz & Associates
Company Secrelaries
Firm Regn, No.: S2015W8331500


L,ib:


Md, Shahnawaz \
Proprietor
Membership No.: 21427
CP No.: 15076


Peer Review Regn No. 7 1212020


UDIN: A021427FO0347 9136
Kolkata, December 24, 2024
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First Name Middle Name Last Name Folio Number DP ID-Client Id Account Number Number of Shares held Class of Shares


SUDHA B PRABHU 1201060001533402 1000 Equity Share
PRADIP KUMAR JAIN 1201060001966041 1000 Equity Share
PRASHANTH G BHANDARKAR 1201060002423686 1500 Equity Share
PADMA NAHAR 1201060002479142 2000 Equity Share
SHREYANS BHANDARI 1201060002594396 500 Equity Share
GULAB CHAND PARAKH 1201060002729885 500 Equity Share
NAINJA CHITLANGIA 1201060002747030 1500 Equity Share
ANIL KUMARAGRAWAL HUF 1201060002868921 5000 Equity Share
TARACHAND PARAKH 1201060003042255 1000 Equity Share
SWETA NATHANI 1201060003885514 1000 Equity Share
PRASHANT LAVTI 1201060004081940 1000 Equity Share
JYOTI SINGHAL 1201060004293538 500 Equity Share
MAHADEVI YALLAPPA BELLERI 1201060004741988 500 Equity Share
VIVEK VEDA 1201060005380945 3500 Equity Share
RAJU MOHANDAS MAHTANEY 1201060005493077 500 Equity Share
SAROJ DEVI 1201060005676840 2000 Equity Share
IPSITA CHATTERJI 1201060400070081 500 Equity Share
VEDANT LOYALKA HUF 1201060500519692 1000 Equity Share
NILESH HIRANI 1201060500539512 1000 Equity Share
MAMTA SANJAY CHOWDHARY 1201090000508713 500 Equity Share
KUNAL SURESH GOGRI 1201090000580455 6000 Equity Share
RAMESH HARI TANKSALE 1201090000870169 1000 Equity Share
ANAND KUMAR AGARWAL 1201090001157763 500 Equity Share
ANIL KUMAR JAIN 1201090001455199 6000 Equity Share
SHAIZA NAJUMUDEEN 1201090001583219 1000 Equity Share
MAAHESH GUPTA 1201090001611068 13000 Equity Share
DIVIJ PROJECTSPVT LTD 1201090001692222 13000 Equity Share
PRITI AGARWAL 1201090002092349 500 Equity Share
RABINDRA PRASADAGARWALHUF 1201090004307042 1000 Equity Share
SUDHEER KUNDUARA MENON 1201090004900948 500 Equity Share
DIMPLE SRICHANDAHUJA 1201090005471069 500 Equity Share
JYOTI GHAI 1201090006180532 1000 Equity Share
ANKIT SINGHI 1201090006628077 500 Equity Share
TOM MATHEW 1201090006880543 500 Equity Share
RAJESH BHANSALI 1201090007255069 3500 Equity Share
PRAKASH CHANDGUPTA 1201090007255681 1000 Equity Share
VANDANA NARAINHINDUJA 1201090007408569 500 Equity Share
SONAL SANDEEPSATAV 1201090007457809 6000 Equity Share







SHRADDHA TEJANI 1201090007861553 2000 Equity Share
RAJESH BHANSALI 1201090007967811 2500 Equity Share
UPASANA MANANPAMANI 1201090008318132 1500 Equity Share
KANTABEN VTHAKKAR 1201090008494401 1500 Equity Share
ATUL KGATTANI 1201090009021000 500 Equity Share
RAHUL AGARWAL 1201090009493116 3500 Equity Share
VIJAY KUMARMAHESHWARIHUF 1201090009680869 1000 Equity Share
PUJA GOENKA 1201090009682108 50000 Equity Share
NEHA GOENKA 1201090009682112 56000 Equity Share
JYOTI DEDHIA 1201090010074914 500 Equity Share
LAXMI GOENKA 1201090010206870 2000 Equity Share
MAYANK SHRIMUKH 1201090010460491 1500 Equity Share
ANANTHANARAYANAN KUMAR 1201090010985046 10000 Equity Share
HARSH NPARIKHHUF 1201090011140944 5000 Equity Share
SUNIL BHANDARI 1201090011141325 6500 Equity Share
DEEPAK KHETAN 1201090013597559 1000 Equity Share
SUNDEEP JANARDAN PISSAY 1201090013637204 1000 Equity Share
NILESH KUMAR DUDHWEWALA 1201090014819068 500 Equity Share
SHREYA BHEDA 1201090015324759 500 Equity Share
MUKESHKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 1201090016890227 500 Equity Share
SAMEER UBEROI 1201090019721130 1000 Equity Share
SAURABH GYANCHAND KOTHARI 1201090020303913 500 Equity Share
CHAKIAT SHIPPINGSERVICESPVT LIMITED 1201090020363418 6000 Equity Share
HITESH NANDLAL JAIN 1201090022707401 1500 Equity Share
ANJU GUPTA 1201090022979291 500 Equity Share
ANIL KUMAR ANANTHANARAYANAN 1201090023816843 500 Equity Share
ABHAY DHIRUBHAI DOSHI 1201090023896132 500 Equity Share
GIRISH SHARMA 1201090025628651 2000 Equity Share
HARSH SONTHALIAHUF 1201090026152582 1000 Equity Share
AKHILESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1201090028046211 17000 Equity Share
REKHA SANJAY SINGH 1201090029304671 5000 Equity Share
CHIRAG HASMUKHRAI ZATAKIA 1201090029372662 2000 Equity Share
BHUMIKA RAJIV SAVLA 1201090030629019 500 Equity Share
ADESH AGARWAL 1201090030674161 1000 Equity Share
DEEPNA SAURABH KOTHARI 1201090032645080 500 Equity Share
VISHAL KOTHARI 1201090032941395 1000 Equity Share
RAJESWARI VINITHA CHAKKA 1201090033103448 500 Equity Share
ASHVIN KUMAR SARMA 1201090033110736 500 Equity Share
SUNITA PRAHLADKA 1201090034178351 1000 Equity Share
NIRAJ SHAHHUF 1201090034794930 500 Equity Share
CACHE PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED 1201090034803416 1000 Equity Share







VEERAPANDIAN RAGHU 1201090034807328 1000 Equity Share
BHAVIN MOHIT PAREKH 1201090034914689 500 Equity Share
SUDEEP ANANDHUF 1201090034917432 3000 Equity Share
KIRAN DEVI NAREDI 1201090034938235 4000 Equity Share
MALAY CHAKRABORTY 1201090034942921 50000 Equity Share
RENU PRABHAKAR 1201090036072875 500 Equity Share
DISHANT MEHTA 1201090036502463 500 Equity Share
NAINA ABHAY DOSHI 1201090037234133 500 Equity Share
VIJAY SPARIKH 1201090037283162 1500 Equity Share
MLL LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED 1201090037302828 2500 Equity Share
SHATAKSHI MUDRAINVESTMENTPVT LTD 1201090037389471 1000 Equity Share
RAICHAND KHIMJI NISHARHUF 1201120000044216 500 Equity Share
JAYESH RAICHAND NISAR 1201120000088427 2500 Equity Share
MEENABEN J SANGHVI 1201120000154428 500 Equity Share
LEELA RAICHAND NISAR 1201120000235165 500 Equity Share
PRANAY SHAILESH ADHVARYU 1201120000271869 2000 Equity Share
YUYU MEDIMPEXP LTD 1201130000051370 20000 Equity Share
UJWAL VINOD MAHAJAN 1201130000264907 500 Equity Share
GAURAV VINOD MAHAJAN 1201130000276131 4500 Equity Share
PIYUSH HARSHAD MEHTA 1201130000502308 2000 Equity Share
SUHANI SHRENIK MERCHANT 1201130000558839 500 Equity Share
LEENA PIYUSH MEHTA 1201130000698161 4000 Equity Share
KETAN DHIRAJ KAPASI 1201130000703073 20000 Equity Share
GEETIKA CHADHA MAHAJAN 1201130000718231 500 Equity Share
SHRAVYA REDDY KALLAM 1201130000934528 1500 Equity Share
KISHOR VINAYCHANDRAPAREKH HUF 1201130001068525 500 Equity Share
VIJAY CHIMANLALKOTHARI HUF 1201130001190007 1500 Equity Share
ARUNA RAJNIKANT SHAH 1201130001399852 1000 Equity Share
MITESH RAJNIKANTSHAH HUF 1201130001407178 500 Equity Share
ZKL BEARINGSINDIAPVT LTD 1201130001408061 1500 Equity Share
JITENDRA CHUNILAL KAMDAR 1201200000014747 2000 Equity Share
SAMBRA DENIYOMERCANTILEPVT LTD 1201210000029594 500 Equity Share
MONU 1201210100660873 1000 Equity Share
DIVYANSH GARG 1201210100937010 500 Equity Share
HEMANT KUMAR GARG 1201210100937272 500 Equity Share
GANPAT VACHHRAJ MEHTA 1201220000069664 3000 Equity Share
ANITA GANPAT MEHTA 1201220000072787 5000 Equity Share
UTTAM SINGH 1201220000116116 500 Equity Share
NANO SPACEPROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED 1201220000194337 1000 Equity Share
AMITKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI SHAH 1201260000132029 2000 Equity Share
PRATIT PRAHLAD SAMDANI 1201260000198304 10000 Equity Share







BHARATBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL 1201260000247809 1500 Equity Share
SIDDHANT LASHIT SANGHVI 1201260000294091 2000 Equity Share
SHIV KUMAR 1201320000374553 3500 Equity Share
KISHORBHAI GALALCHAND SHAH 1201320000772321 2000 Equity Share
ONKAR SINGH 1201320001236961 1000 Equity Share
PARAMJIT KAUR 1201320001274701 1000 Equity Share
SUNITA GOEL 1201320001411085 2000 Equity Share
REKHA AGARWAL 1201320001786171 1000 Equity Share
RAKSHA AGARWAL 1201330001701387 4000 Equity Share
AKASH DHANJI SETHIA 1201330001743533 500 Equity Share
NIRANT DHANJI SETHIA 1201330001743590 500 Equity Share
BAHAR JAIN 1201330001855493 2000 Equity Share
NEETA SINGHVI 1201370000379751 4000 Equity Share
DEEPAK JUGALKISHORE CHOKHANI 1201370000425744 109000 Equity Share
SNEHA AGRAWAL 1201370000479131 1500 Equity Share
NARAYAN AGARWAL 1201580000698275 3000 Equity Share
SHASHIKALA OMPRAKASH HEDA 1201700000001557 2000 Equity Share
RAJIV KANTILAL SHAH 1201700000249895 1500 Equity Share
URJA MEHTA 1201700000264951 1000 Equity Share
SHAILESH MEHTA 1201700000378640 1000 Equity Share
SHRIPAL J SHAH 1201770000012672 2000 Equity Share
JAYA S SHAH 1201770000012712 2000 Equity Share
SANKET KUMAR JAIN 1201770000025622 2000 Equity Share
NEELAMBEN JAYANTILAL JAIN 1201770000028619 2000 Equity Share
PRAKASHCHAND 1201770101301044 500 Equity Share
RITU PODDAR 1201860000499200 500 Equity Share
MIRA MOHANKA 1201860000634505 500 Equity Share
TINA AGGARWAL 1201860000673965 10500 Equity Share
GOURAV AGARWAL 1201860000720075 3000 Equity Share
SANDHYA AGGARWAL 1201860000722049 3000 Equity Share
RAMESH KUMARAGGARWALSONSHUF 1201860000722068 2500 Equity Share
NIKITA JAIN 1201860000750524 3000 Equity Share
RAKESH GUPTA 1201910100048501 500 Equity Share
CHARMIBEN VIKAS PATEL 1201910101995011 2000 Equity Share
HIMANSHU SAINI 1201910104188155 500 Equity Share
KAMALINI RASHMIKANT PAREKH 1201910105822042 2500 Equity Share
PARUL HARISH PAREKH 1201910105822534 1500 Equity Share
KIRAN PRAKASH SARAF 1201910300588164 3000 Equity Share
MEGHA RUNGTA 1201910300595545 1000 Equity Share
ASHA KAPUR 1201910300706622 500 Equity Share
SIDDHANT CHURORIA 1201910301035925 500 Equity Share







SAMPARK CONSULTANTSLTD 1201910301061073 1000 Equity Share
PARAS KESHARMAL BATHIA 1202000000423371 5000 Equity Share
NEEL NARENDRA NAGDA 1202000000483222 500 Equity Share
RICHA J NAGDA 1202000000483412 500 Equity Share
NAND KISHORE BERWAL 1202060001077751 1000 Equity Share
NIRAV BHADRESHBHAI PATEL 1202060001525399 3000 Equity Share
KRITAESH KAMLESH KAPADIA 1202170000028792 2000 Equity Share
SHREE GAJRAJHOUSINGNIRMANPRIVATELIMITED 1202200000035319 1000 Equity Share
SETU SECURITIESPVT LTD 1202200000062328 30000 Equity Share
VIRALI SANJAY SHAH 1202200000089424 5000 Equity Share
SANJAY JAYKANT SHAH 1202200000090330 500 Equity Share
RUPAL SANJAY SHAH 1202200000090364 20000 Equity Share
MAMTA SURESH RAKHECHA 1202250000001046 5000 Equity Share
SUSHMA ASHOK GANDHI 1202300000144838 1000 Equity Share
SHRIDHAR SUNDARAMIYER 1202350000071136 4000 Equity Share
ANUJA DEVIS 1202390000349897 1000 Equity Share
GOPAL SHARMA 1202420000040951 11500 Equity Share
ANKUR GOEL 1202420000058874 1500 Equity Share
VISHNU KUMAR AGRAWAL 1202420000985444 2000 Equity Share
KEYNOTE FINANCIALSERVICES LIMITED 1202430000000136 500 Equity Share
RAKESH KHANNA 1202470000179561 5000 Equity Share
PARESH PRAVINCHANDRA JHAVERI 1202470000450990 4000 Equity Share
SAMIR JITENDRA JAVERI 1202470000478366 45000 Equity Share
KHUSHBOO LALIT PARKAR 1202470000500181 1000 Equity Share
HINA JAGMOHAN SINGH 1202470000501145 1000 Equity Share
AMRIT LGANDHIHUF 1202470000501544 25000 Equity Share
ARUNA HARISH SURANA 1202470000502208 9000 Equity Share
SONAL AMRIT GANDHI 1202470000502231 25000 Equity Share
ANAM SADIQ MERCHANT 1202470000526599 500 Equity Share
SATYEN JYOTINDRA KAPADIA 1202470000526930 5000 Equity Share
JIGNASHA MANISH SHAH 1202470000543192 2500 Equity Share
SHRUSHTI AMRIT GANDHI 1202470000576604 25000 Equity Share
DHRUTI MANISH SHAH 1202470000607036 1000 Equity Share
AMRAT ARVIND RANKA 1202470000639520 1500 Equity Share
CHITRANJAN SHANTILAL CHOKSI 1202550000011664 1000 Equity Share
YOGESH CHIMANLAL AJMERA 1202550000172387 1000 Equity Share
KRUPEN NIKHIL SHAH 1202810000109222 1000 Equity Share
VIMLA YOGESH BHANUSHALI 1202810000109995 500 Equity Share
RAJESH NANCHAND GUDKA 1202810000113106 1000 Equity Share
SUNIL KISHOR DOLIA 1202810000124042 1000 Equity Share
AMIT ANIL NAGRECHA 1202810000128748 500 Equity Share







POONIT MITTAL 1202870000157326 22000 Equity Share
RAJESH PARASRAMKA 1202870000462225 2000 Equity Share
THILLAI GOVINDAN THANIKACHALAM 1202870000467831 3000 Equity Share
KAPIL PREMKISHORE ROONGTA 1202870000486242 1000 Equity Share
PRITESH MAFATLAL VORA 1202890000930945 8000 Equity Share
NEELAM R NYATI 1202890000960083 3000 Equity Share
INDIRA PRAVINKUMAR JAIN 1202890001300097 2000 Equity Share
PRERNA NIRMAL PUNJABI 1202890001481136 500 Equity Share
VINOD SHIVBHAGWAN BHALA 1202890001831470 1000 Equity Share
TANVI SANDEEP BOOB 1202890001897357 1000 Equity Share
Kirit Ravji Nagda 1202970000050626 2000 Equity Share
SONAL RAKESH MEHTA 1202970000220130 1000 Equity Share
HARSHAD BHOGILAL SHAH 1203000001585183 27000 Equity Share
ASHA AJAY SINGH 1203000001590552 5000 Equity Share
CITIZEN IRONANDSTEEL LLP 1203000001602554 49000 Equity Share
TYCHE PARTNERS LLP 1203030000116923 3000 Equity Share
HARI DEVI HINGORANI 1203160000232526 1000 Equity Share
MEGHANABEN PRADIPKUMAR PATEL 1203210000119336 1000 Equity Share
BHUPENDRA CSHAHHUF 1203210000136970 500 Equity Share
PRATIK JITENDRA GANDHI 1203230000211982 5000 Equity Share
SEEMA MODI 1203230000925311 500 Equity Share
ANUJ SINGHAL 1203230001801531 1000 Equity Share
BHAGWAN SAROOP JINDAL 1203230001878538 500 Equity Share
VANDANA CHANGADEO KALHAPURE 1203230001962364 2000 Equity Share
SAROJNI SANTOSH RANDHAWA 1203230001962404 1500 Equity Share
GAURAV GUJRAL 1203230002015310 1500 Equity Share
DEEPTI S PATEL 1203230002304278 500 Equity Share
DINA RUSTOM PATEL 1203230002528109 500 Equity Share
RAJESH AGARWAL 1203230002747869 500 Equity Share
CARMINO MANUEL DSOUZA 1203230002793314 500 Equity Share
ANKUR KEDIA 1203230002896164 500 Equity Share
HASMUKH KANTILAL MEHTA 1203230003557066 500 Equity Share
SHIKHA HITESH SALOT 1203230003834691 6500 Equity Share
NAMO COMMUNICATION LLP 1203230003836929 2500 Equity Share
POTLURI ASHOKKUMARLAKSHMI NAGAJYOTHI 1203230004029113 1000 Equity Share
RASHMI RAHUL AGARWAL 1203230004683122 1000 Equity Share
DHARMIT KIRTI SHAH 1203230004721830 500 Equity Share
PINK TREEINVESTMENTPRIVATE LIMITED 1203230006015536 500 Equity Share
JASMIN KAMLESHGAJARIA 1203230006090171 1000 Equity Share
JYOTI TARUNBHINDE 1203230006919714 1000 Equity Share
UNITED EXHIBITORSSYNDICATEPVT LTD 1203230007386146 500 Equity Share







HARESH SHIVKUMARDESAR 1203230007732809 500 Equity Share
SANJAY PANDURANGSHINDE 1203230007747545 1000 Equity Share
HITESH SANTOKSINGHRANDHAWA 1203230010240311 1500 Equity Share
CECILIA UPESHKUMARSHINGE 1203230011484840 1000 Equity Share
BEENA ATULCHANDE 1203230011855010 1000 Equity Share
DHARMIT KSHAHHUF 1203230011944639 2000 Equity Share
RACHNA AGARWAL 1203230012231595 1000 Equity Share
NEHA RAJENGADA 1203230012462294 1000 Equity Share
PRITI RUPAMSHAH 1203230013295864 2000 Equity Share
DHRUWIN JATINSHAH 1203230014811034 500 Equity Share
VINEESH RAMESANNAIR 1203280000593127 500 Equity Share
NIRU MAHESH MEHTA 1203300000116900 9000 Equity Share
ASMI SATISH SHAH 1203320017252770 2000 Equity Share
Jethwani Nikhil Jagdishbhai 1203320029547150 2000 Equity Share
AMAR LACHHMANDAS DINGREJA 1203320032819164 1000 Equity Share
NIRMALA HARAKHCHAND SAVLA 1203330000511994 1000 Equity Share
NIDHI MANOJ SHAH 1203330000720561 1500 Equity Share
SHETH IMPEXPRIVATE LTD 1203330000857164 35000 Equity Share
DINAKAR SRINIVASMURTHY KARRA 1203330001329342 1000 Equity Share
ADITYA AKSHAY 1203330001660637 500 Equity Share
AJAY KHANDELWAL 1203330001686894 1000 Equity Share
ANJU KHANDELWAL 1203330001693156 1000 Equity Share
AJAY KHANDELWALHUF 1203330002820295 1000 Equity Share
RAVINDER NATH GROVER 1203350002336784 500 Equity Share
DARSHAN HARESHBHAI ZINZUVADIYA 1203350002424786 500 Equity Share
ABHISHEK LADHA HUF 1203350002462218 2000 Equity Share
VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL 1203350002575927 1000 Equity Share
MANAN YOGESH DOSHI 1203360000002245 1000 Equity Share
MANOJ JASVANTLAL SHAH 1203360000070352 5000 Equity Share
SHILPA MANOJ SHAH 1203360000070367 4500 Equity Share
ANUJ MUKESHDAFTERY HUF 1203360000075502 14000 Equity Share
AMIT JSHAHHUF 1203390000068251 500 Equity Share
ANKIT KARNANIHUF 1203390000188668 500 Equity Share
MOHANLAL TARUNKUMAR HUF 1203450000066590 1000 Equity Share
ANISH GUPTA 1203450000624173 1000 Equity Share
NAWKIRAN POLYCHEMPRIVATE LIMITED 1203450000711931 1000 Equity Share
NIKHIL DAGAHUF 1203450000909740 500 Equity Share
VIJAY KUMAR DAGA 1203450000982623 500 Equity Share
SANJAY KUMAR DAGA 1203450000983874 1000 Equity Share
KADAYAM RAMNATHAN BHARAT 1203460000305720 100000 Equity Share
NIRAJ CHAUDHARY 1203460000517550 16000 Equity Share







NIKHIL JAVERILAL SHAH 1203490000018937 2000 Equity Share
Y LAKSHMANA MURTHY 1203500000223779 3000 Equity Share
MD SHAHNAWAZ 1203500000446441 10000 Equity Share
PARIN SUNILKUMARSHAHHUF 1203500001164761 1000 Equity Share
RAMESH MITHALAL MEHTA 1203500001200765 1000 Equity Share
Y RAMANAMMA 1203500001206334 2000 Equity Share
TUSHAR MANGESH AGRAWAL 1203500001229571 500 Equity Share
SONU JOSHI 1203500001865998 500 Equity Share
NARESH KUMAR SEVLANI 1203500001969391 500 Equity Share
SAHENDRA KUMAR JAISWAR 1203600000359391 500 Equity Share
HARJIT WALIA 1203600002249634 500 Equity Share
VINOD KUMAR LOHIA 1203600005235292 1000 Equity Share
ANKIT LOHIA 1203600005235478 2000 Equity Share
PAWAN KUMAR LOHIA 1203600005640169 3000 Equity Share
GURPAL SINGH 1203600007122135 1000 Equity Share
SUPREME POLYWEAVEPVT LTD 1203620000025382 4000 Equity Share
KRISHNA KUMARRAMKUMAR BANG 1203620000026937 8500 Equity Share
SAROJ KRISHNAKUMAR BANG 1203620000026941 1000 Equity Share
RANGNATH SHIVNARAYAN BANG 1203620000026981 1000 Equity Share
VASUDEV RANGNATH BANG 1203620000026994 1000 Equity Share
VARADRAJ RANGNATH BANG 1203620000027001 1000 Equity Share
NAINA VASUDEV BANG 1203620000027016 1000 Equity Share
KIRTIPRIYA VARADRAJ BANG 1203620000027020 1000 Equity Share
PUSHPADEVI RANGNATH BANG 1203620000027244 1000 Equity Share
SANGEETA BANG 1203620000031639 1000 Equity Share
SAILESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1203620000032628 1000 Equity Share
RITU GUPTA 1203680000145417 27000 Equity Share
DINESH GUPTA 1203680000145421 19000 Equity Share
NIRAV DHIRENKUMAR SHAH 1203760000534065 2000 Equity Share
APURVA ARUN ZADE 1203760000564966 500 Equity Share
MI LIFESTYLEMARKETINGGLOBALPRIVATELIMITED 1203760000646504 2000 Equity Share
MOUSUMI CHOWDHURY 1203760000793309 2000 Equity Share
GHANSHYAM SHARESSTOCKBROKERSPVTLTD 1203780000000020 500 Equity Share
GAUTAM BHOGILALSHAHHUF 1203790000188096 2000 Equity Share
RAJASTHAN GLOBALSECURITIESPRIVATELIMITED 1203800000195315 138500 Equity Share
BABUNATH ANAND 1203820000095969 1000 Equity Share
NADUVATHRAMADOMVENKATARAMANRAVICHANDER 1204010000090715 500 Equity Share
NADUVATHRAMADOMVENKATARAMANRAMANI 1204010000090721 1000 Equity Share
MITULKUMAR R PATEL 1204150000512390 1000 Equity Share
HARSHADRAI CHUNILAL JOGI 1204150000802581 2000 Equity Share
SAMIKKUMAR DILIPBHAI SHAH 1204150001446950 500 Equity Share







DARSHAN THAKKAR HUF 1204150001513691 1000 Equity Share
AMRISHBHAI VIDANI HUF 1204150002129061 1500 Equity Share
RAM KISHORE GUPTA 1204190000255432 2500 Equity Share
SHAIMA MUNIRAHMED TIMOL 1204310000151623 500 Equity Share
FENI RAJESHKUMAR GANDHI 1204310000275563 2000 Equity Share
PRATEEK KHEMKA 1204320000009197 500 Equity Share
LATA ASHETH 1204320000029849 2000 Equity Share
DHARA SHETH 1204320000038870 2000 Equity Share
ATULKUMAR JAYANTILALSHETH 1204320000041269 4000 Equity Share
KRONE MERCHANDISEPVT LTD 1204320000046438 13000 Equity Share
CANA PROPERTIESPRIVATE LTD 1204320000046501 10000 Equity Share
VARSHA MANISHKUMAR TAORI 1204330000137750 2000 Equity Share
SARALA KUMARI VEERAMACHINENEI 1204340000083067 2000 Equity Share
MANMOHAN MUNDHRA HUF 1204370000188686 500 Equity Share
SOURABH JAIN 1204370000419846 500 Equity Share
SURESH KANODIA 1204380000000184 40000 Equity Share
KAVITA KANODIA 1204380000000224 15000 Equity Share
S KKANODIA 1204380000000429 2000 Equity Share
KANODIA STOCKBROKINGPVT LTD 1204380000000467 9500 Equity Share
KANODIA FINANCEPVT LTD 1204380000000471 10000 Equity Share
KANODIA INVESTMENTADVISORYPRIVATELIMITED 1204380000010492 3000 Equity Share
DOLLY AGARWAL 1204380000012130 36000 Equity Share
AANCHAL KANODIA 1204380000012238 11000 Equity Share
SHRISTI KANODIA 1204380000015317 14000 Equity Share
ANSHU KANODIA 1204380000017766 4000 Equity Share
RAJESH KUMARKANODIA 1204380000017770 4000 Equity Share
AAY JAYCONSULTANTSINVESTMENTPVTLIMITED 1204380000018487 500 Equity Share
PRATHAM KANODIA 1204380000023286 10000 Equity Share
ABHINAV GARG 1204380000023818 20500 Equity Share
ONKAR GARG 1204380000023822 6500 Equity Share
ABHISHEK GARG 1204380000023841 8000 Equity Share
JAYSHREE JHUNJHUNWALA 1204380000024159 6000 Equity Share
MAHENDRA KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 1204380000025868 7500 Equity Share
NIMISH CHANDULAL SHAH 1204450000321595 5000 Equity Share
VIVEK NARAIN HINDUJA 1204450000554272 1000 Equity Share
HIMANSHU ANIL NAYYAR 1204470001454131 1000 Equity Share
DHIMANTBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL 1204470001727936 1000 Equity Share
LAXMI NARAYAN RAI 1204470005810697 1000 Equity Share
SARMISTHA THACKER 1204470006422417 500 Equity Share
VIJAY KUMARRATHIHUF 1204470007421495 1000 Equity Share
SEEMA YASHWANT TIDKE 1204470007589365 3000 Equity Share







CHANDAN GARG 1204470007872721 10000 Equity Share
KHUSHBU SINGH 1204470008039099 1000 Equity Share
SULEKHA G 1204470008110908 1000 Equity Share
PRIYA JAYDEEPBHAI SORATHIYA 1204470008185305 1000 Equity Share
VAISHALI BASRA 1204470008384681 3000 Equity Share
HARESH GTHAKKARHUF 1204470008427606 500 Equity Share
NEETHU JOSEMON 1204470008738925 2500 Equity Share
ANJANA MEHROTRA 1204470008973658 1500 Equity Share
SUMEET RAJENDRA DHAWAN 1204470009107565 500 Equity Share
VIKRAM MOHAN 1204470009891927 1000 Equity Share
SHARAN ALLA 1204470010598085 16000 Equity Share
MANIK SINGHAL 1204470011017605 1000 Equity Share
DHRUV KEDIA 1204470011392490 500 Equity Share
VATSAL NAHATA 1204470012361045 500 Equity Share
KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA 1204470012418325 500 Equity Share
RAHUL AGARWALHUF 1204470013670324 2000 Equity Share
VANSHIKA STOCKVISION LLP 1204470016403175 2000 Equity Share
RAHUL KHUSHALCHAND BORA 1204470018760911 500 Equity Share
RAMKISHOR MEENA 1204470018858519 500 Equity Share
PRAVEEN K GUPTA 1204470019274079 1000 Equity Share
SHANTAM RAKSHIT 1204470021881304 500 Equity Share
MUSKAN GUPTA 1204470023430444 1000 Equity Share
HAYAT SINGH BOHRA 1204470026218955 6500 Equity Share
RISHAV KUMAR JAIN 1204470027536829 1000 Equity Share
AVICHAL 1204470028202061 500 Equity Share
MONESHI SAHIL SHAH 1204510000000031 1000 Equity Share
VISHAKHA JAYANT SHAH 1204510000000194 1000 Equity Share
JAYANT RAMNIKLAL SHAH 1204510000000215 1500 Equity Share
Yogeshwar Laxman Rege 1204510000000308 4500 Equity Share
Alka Jayesh Gordhandas 1204510000001335 3000 Equity Share
Jayesh Ratanlal Gordhandas 1204510000001341 1500 Equity Share
ASHOK SHAH 1204510000005705 6000 Equity Share
ASWIN VINODRAI KOTHARI 1204510000006050 3000 Equity Share
SANDHYA NAHOOS JARIWALA 1204510000007147 2000 Equity Share
DEVANG JASWANT JHAVERI 1204510000007930 500 Equity Share
TEJAL MERCHANTILEPRIVATE LIMITED 1204510000007945 3000 Equity Share
SAMIR KIRITKUMAR SHAH 1204510000008541 1000 Equity Share
MURLIDHAR SHARMAHUF 1204510000008628 1000 Equity Share
ASPI BEHRAMJI ENGINEER 1204510000008725 20000 Equity Share
PREETI PRADEEP DALAL 1204510000008841 1500 Equity Share
PRATIK PRADEEP DALAL 1204510000008875 1000 Equity Share







PARESHABEN MAHESHBHAI SHAH 1204510000008987 13500 Equity Share
ANKIT JAYESH GORDHANDAS 1204510000009372 1000 Equity Share
PRADEEP VINODCHANDRA DALAL 1204510000009558 1000 Equity Share
MAULIN PARIKH 1204510000010673 1500 Equity Share
KRISHMA PINAKIN SHAH 1204510000010770 1500 Equity Share
KAMLESH RAMNIKLAL SHAH 1204510000010922 1500 Equity Share
AJOY KIRTILAL MEHTA 1204510000010994 1500 Equity Share
SONAL AJAY MEHTA 1204510000011001 1500 Equity Share
KRISHNACHANDRA TOSHNIWAL 1204510000011113 1500 Equity Share
RAJESH JAYANTILAL VIRANI 1204510000011128 1000 Equity Share
RAVISANKAR V 1204510000011132 1000 Equity Share
RENAISSANCE ADVISORYSERVICESPRIVATELIMITED 1204510000011147 1500 Equity Share
KOLLAGUNTA SREENIVASAN GOPALASWAMY 1204510000011508 1000 Equity Share
MINAL SAMIR SHAH 1204510000011531 500 Equity Share
AMEER RAJESH VIRANI 1204510000011571 1000 Equity Share
AADIT SHAILESH VIRANI 1204510000011643 1000 Equity Share
AMEE SHAILESH VIRANI 1204510000011658 1000 Equity Share
HITESH LILADHAR SHAHANAND 1204520000099802 2000 Equity Share
MILAN RASIKLAL SANGHVI 1204520000107434 1000 Equity Share
MITA MILAN SANGHVI 1204520000107449 1000 Equity Share
YATISH MUKESH GHELANI 1204520000173052 1000 Equity Share
SUNIL GOPAL AGRAWAL 1204540000007640 500 Equity Share
PLASTI SURGEINDUSTRIESPVT LTD 1204540000014641 2000 Equity Share
DHRUV DUTT 1204570000033366 2000 Equity Share
KHUSHBOO HARIT PATEL 1204710000046397 7000 Equity Share
PAMLA SIKKA 1204720002065475 1000 Equity Share
ANULEKHA NARAYANAN 1204720003429205 500 Equity Share
ANJALI KUMARI 1204720010050954 500 Equity Share
PKEDAY ADVISORS LLP 1204750000045391 16000 Equity Share
RANJIT DASH 1204750000068789 5000 Equity Share
DAYAL PARAMESWARAN 1204760000384682 500 Equity Share
GOVIND PARASHAR 1204920000278917 500 Equity Share
VINIT MAHESHWARI 1204920000515770 2000 Equity Share
AKSHAY SURESHKUMAR JAIN 1204920000538631 500 Equity Share
CHATUR MAHENDRAKUMAR 1204920001925577 10000 Equity Share
BHAVNA AKSHAYKUMAR JAIN 1204920006666836 1000 Equity Share
PACE STOCKBROKINGSERVICESPVTLTD 1204980000072810 7500 Equity Share
VIKRAM SINGH MEHTA 1204980000153144 6000 Equity Share
KARNA SINGH MEHTA 1204980000153883 9000 Equity Share
VIDYA SAGAR KOTAGIRI 1205140000152510 2500 Equity Share
DINESH PRABHUDAS MEHTA 1205150000174694 2000 Equity Share







HASMUKH AMRATLALGANDHI HUF 1205150000174865 500 Equity Share
JAGDISHCHANDER SARDARILAL KHANNA 1205150000201195 2500 Equity Share
RUCHIKA INVESTMENTCONSULTANCYLLP 1205150000223766 1000 Equity Share
SUSHIL KUMAR RUNGTA 1205270000049929 1000 Equity Share
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 1205370000073283 1500 Equity Share
SUCCESS MERCHANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 1205370000080888 1000 Equity Share
KRIPA SHANKER CHAUDHARY 1205420000424958 500 Equity Share
ALLURI NIKHILESH CHOWDARY 1205450000195049 3000 Equity Share
MADHU JAIN 1205780000000350 1000 Equity Share
ANAMICA SARAOGI 1205780000023906 1500 Equity Share
VINIT BIPIN SHAH 1205810000080945 500 Equity Share
RENU GOYAL 1205820000116741 2000 Equity Share
TEAM INDIAMANAGERS LTD 1205890000006128 4000 Equity Share
HAS LIFESTYLE LIMITED 1205890000006341 5000 Equity Share
MULTIPLIER SHARESTOCKADVISORSPVTLTD 1205970000000025 10000 Equity Share
VINAYKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR JAIN 1206270000044590 2000 Equity Share
SHIREESH BALKRISHNA PINGLE 1206290000111555 500 Equity Share
TANISHA BHAVESH MOTTA 1206290000184048 500 Equity Share
MANJULABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL 1206380000213466 2000 Equity Share
BHADRESHBHAI APATEL HUF 1206380000437871 1000 Equity Share
ADIL FIROZBHAI BATTIWALA 1206380000499430 1000 Equity Share
SATISH KUMAR 1206420007816135 1000 Equity Share
DINESH SHREELAL KOTHARI 1206420009571968 1000 Equity Share
RAJ KUMAR GOEL 1206420014320969 500 Equity Share
PRANAV JYOTIKUMARBUBNAHUF 1206440000023181 1000 Equity Share
MILI CONSULTANTSINVESTMENTPVTLTD 1206540000000031 2000 Equity Share
NEHA AGRAWAL 1206690000274653 6000 Equity Share
RAJESH MITAL 1206690001076158 1500 Equity Share
SUNILKUMAR MANGILAL BACHHAWAT 1206690001313581 9000 Equity Share
POONAM PRAKASHKUMAR CHAUDHARY 1206690001575471 1000 Equity Share
NARESH THAWANI 1206690005561515 2000 Equity Share
VANSHIKA GAUR 1206690005764993 8000 Equity Share
SANJAY DRABU 1206690005866991 2000 Equity Share
SUNIL KUMAR GAMBHIR 1206690006674271 500 Equity Share
PRADYUMNA CHANDEL 1206730000117462 500 Equity Share
NITIKA CHOKHANY 1206780000019595 1000 Equity Share
SUSHMA HIMATSINGKA 1206800000010201 4500 Equity Share
SAURAV HIMATSINGKA 1206800000010216 3000 Equity Share
ANNANYA RANIWALA 1206810000055852 2500 Equity Share
ANU MUTHA 1206850000177977 500 Equity Share
RENU DINESH SONI 1206920000009598 500 Equity Share







RAMDEO NANDLAL BAJAJ 1206920000011932 500 Equity Share
ARUN DAHYABHAI PATEL 1206920000050799 500 Equity Share
SACHIN RAMESHBHAI THAKKAR 1206920000051828 500 Equity Share
PUNIT P JAIN 1207000000001525 5000 Equity Share
VIJAY KISHOREKUMAR JIWNANI 1207020001175468 500 Equity Share
VIRGO VYAPAAR PRIVATE 1207020002758257 1000 Equity Share
DOTCH SALESPVTLTD 1207100000058032 50000 Equity Share
DHIREN VIJAY JOBANPUTRA 1207100000161424 1000 Equity Share
VIJAL DARSHAN SOLANKI 1207100000256533 4500 Equity Share
BHARTI PARMANAND KALATI 1207100000281792 500 Equity Share
DHARMESH CHHOTALAL SHAH 1207100000294153 500 Equity Share
NARAYAN AGARWAL 1207120000009677 1000 Equity Share
ROMA SANJAY MEHTA 1207160000103691 1000 Equity Share
MAHENDRA CHHAGANLAL RANKA 1207160000116510 5000 Equity Share
ASHABEN MUKESH SANGHAVI 1207170000000534 4000 Equity Share
MUKESHKUMAR BALCHAND SANGHAVI 1207170000000777 3000 Equity Share
MUKESHKUMAR BALCHANDSANGHVI HUF 1207170000002109 2000 Equity Share
KEYUR MUKESHBHAI SANGHVI 1207170000005815 1500 Equity Share
DEEPALI GUPTA 1207280000002136 1500 Equity Share
SAMEER GUPTA 1207280000002140 1500 Equity Share
KAVERI GUPTA 1207280000002155 1500 Equity Share
SHALABH GUPTA 1207280000002161 1500 Equity Share
USHA GUPTA 1207280000002174 1500 Equity Share
SHYAM PRAKASH GUPTA 1207280000002267 1500 Equity Share
DEVESH JINDAL 1207280000019469 2500 Equity Share
BAIJ NATH PRASAD 1207280000023509 12500 Equity Share
MANISH KUMAR JINDAL 1207280000023513 8000 Equity Share
PRIYANKA JINDAL 1207280000023821 500 Equity Share
MANISH KUMARJINDALHUF 1207280000024078 2500 Equity Share
RAKSHA BHARAT DOSHI 1207480000061491 2000 Equity Share
MANGALCHAND PRAKASHCHAND 1207650000268642 1000 Equity Share
GRETEX CORPORATESERVICES LIMITED 1207700000013433 1000 Equity Share
ASHOKKUMAR PARSOTAMBHAI PATEL 1207710000013014 1000 Equity Share
ANANT ATULKUMAR RANIWALA 1207970000013149 1500 Equity Share
MAS SERVICESLTD 1207970000020209 3000 Equity Share
SNEHA MODI 1207980000002672 500 Equity Share
SHASHI MODI 1207980000008260 1000 Equity Share
VINIT K SHAH 1208020000011955 1000 Equity Share
PAL BHAVESH CHOKSI 1208020000014903 1000 Equity Share
SAIF ULLAH KHAN 1208160000029013 6000 Equity Share
SOURABH SONI 1208160000042497 37000 Equity Share







R GOWSIK 1208160000043906 4500 Equity Share
AJAY JAGDISH KAPUR 1208160000087101 400 Equity Share
VIBHOR TOMAR 1208160000114107 1000 Equity Share
SIVATEJA ILLAPANI 1208160000116051 1000 Equity Share
SUDHIR MARUTI DALVI 1208160000146606 500 Equity Share
RAJESH PADINCHAREKKARA MANNACHERY 1208160000150965 2000 Equity Share
MUBEESH ALIVARENGAL MOHAMMED 1208160000174355 1000 Equity Share
SHUV ARITRA SENUGUPTA 1208160000188216 500 Equity Share
RAJESH RAJPUT 1208160000406770 500 Equity Share
NARAYANAN V 1208160000448585 500 Equity Share
VAIBHAV KIRANKUMAR SANGHAVI 1208160000543609 7500 Equity Share
SUBHENDU SUBHENDU PATTNAIK 1208160000558706 1000 Equity Share
KANAKA JYOTHI BALLA 1208160000630723 1500 Equity Share
SNEHAL ANANT KOLHE 1208160000640005 500 Equity Share
KRISHNA RAOPINNINTI VENKATA 1208160000643804 1000 Equity Share
ANAND RAJESHBHAI PATEL 1208160000697219 10500 Equity Share
DANDE ROHIT 1208160000716101 1000 Equity Share
PRAGATI P M 1208160000908768 500 Equity Share
SUNIL JAIN 1208160000942189 2000 Equity Share
CHIRAG NARENDRAKUMAR PATEL 1208160000991891 500 Equity Share
SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 1208160000998331 500 Equity Share
SRIHARSHA VARMAL ALLURI 1208160001046560 500 Equity Share
ASHOK OMKARCHAUHANASHOKOMKARCHAUHANOMKARCHAUHAN 1208160001064991 500 Equity Share
PRADEEP GARG 1208160001103052 2500 Equity Share
SATISH KUMAR SHUKLA 1208160001145986 500 Equity Share
S PRASHANTH KUMAR 1208160001182579 500 Equity Share
PRAMOD V GHARGE 1208160001187256 1000 Equity Share
MOHD FAIZAN 1208160001227596 1000 Equity Share
PRATIK KUMAR SAHU 1208160001346846 30000 Equity Share
JAGADEESAN M 1208160001367687 500 Equity Share
SREEJESH SUDHAKARAN PILLAI 1208160001516838 500 Equity Share
AMIT CKR SALUJA 1208160001561708 1500 Equity Share
PRASENJIT DAS 1208160001572697 500 Equity Share
PADMAVATHI AKKALA 1208160001657806 500 Equity Share
SANTOSH SEMWAL 1208160001708951 1000 Equity Share
SUDHA GELLELPA 1208160001787549 10000 Equity Share
JITENDRA JAIN 1208160001888391 1500 Equity Share
ARPIT JAIN 1208160002080859 500 Equity Share
BHAGYASHREE PRAPHULL THAKKAR 1208160002141921 500 Equity Share
PUSHPA 1208160002290001 500 Equity Share
PRAKASH LAXMANBHAI DESAI 1208160002322750 2000 Equity Share







ANKUR NANDI 1208160002329815 5000 Equity Share
VIVEK AKKALA 1208160002455515 500 Equity Share
SUKHVINDER SINGH 1208160002509754 4500 Equity Share
RAHUL PRIYADARSHI 1208160002568221 5500 Equity Share
GUNADHAR PADHI 1208160002955315 1000 Equity Share
SAGAR ANANDRAO DESHMUKH 1208160002985023 500 Equity Share
NIKHIL KATIYAR 1208160003069435 1000 Equity Share
CHIRAG SHETH 1208160003199957 500 Equity Share
SAURABH JAIN 1208160003284388 2000 Equity Share
SADHNA VARSHNEY 1208160003324884 500 Equity Share
SUPRIYA LAL 1208160003324996 2500 Equity Share
ANKUR 1208160003356002 500 Equity Share
VENKATESH SUDEEP 1208160003356148 1500 Equity Share
ABHISHEK KRISHNAKUMAR MEDEYHAL 1208160003599946 1000 Equity Share
ANIRUDH AGARWAL 1208160003703384 500 Equity Share
KAMLESHKUMAR CHUNILAL VORA 1208160003733736 2000 Equity Share
RUSHIKESH VIJAYRAO GARJE 1208160003904434 2000 Equity Share
DEEPTI AGNIHOTRI 1208160003907999 500 Equity Share
VIKAS VIJAY JADHAV 1208160004011204 1500 Equity Share
SANJAY NANDI 1208160004258967 1000 Equity Share
SAURABH PRIYA SINGH 1208160004448441 2000 Equity Share
RASHMI KANTA SINHA 1208160004463865 1000 Equity Share
APARNA PRIYADARSHINI 1208160004498991 1000 Equity Share
NARESH KUMAR 1208160004704330 500 Equity Share
HITESH PREM PARYANI 1208160004802505 500 Equity Share
HARDIK JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 1208160004861234 1000 Equity Share
JITENDRAKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 1208160004863172 500 Equity Share
CHARANJIT SINGH 1208160004917660 1000 Equity Share
RAKESH KUMAR 1208160005093896 500 Equity Share
KAVITHA RAJU 1208160005125606 2000 Equity Share
SONIA KALRA 1208160005260868 500 Equity Share
LAXMINARAYANAN SESHARAO 1208160005407203 1000 Equity Share
SUBHENDU MANDAL 1208160005479767 2000 Equity Share
ABHINAV RATHOR 1208160005586579 1000 Equity Share
KRUNAL NARENDRABHAI PIPALIYA 1208160005628810 500 Equity Share
ARPIT ROHIT VIRA 1208160005665591 500 Equity Share
ADARSH KATARUKA 1208160005696149 1000 Equity Share
SHIRISH SUBHASHRAO SURYAWANSHI 1208160005762796 1500 Equity Share
USHA GULATI 1208160005836038 7000 Equity Share
RAHUL GARG 1208160005879659 1000 Equity Share
RAJAT SINGHAL 1208160005916491 19000 Equity Share







HARSHWARDHAN RAJESH MURARKA 1208160005970374 500 Equity Share
ROOPESH KARWASARA 1208160006047859 3000 Equity Share
KAMLESHBHAI NATVARLAL VYAS 1208160006302201 500 Equity Share
PRASHANT LAVTI 1208160006310721 1000 Equity Share
RAHUL RAMESH GETAM 1208160006351604 500 Equity Share
BALAJI JAGANNATH KAMATH 1208160006485814 3000 Equity Share
MONAL GANESHLAL KATARIA 1208160006945450 1000 Equity Share
ANUJ AKSHAY MEHTA 1208160007046637 500 Equity Share
RAJANNAN RAGHAVENDRA RAVI 1208160007456953 7000 Equity Share
VIJAYAKUMAR JUTURU 1208160007630113 2000 Equity Share
AMIT KUMAR SINGH 1208160008328020 1000 Equity Share
SHISHIR 1208160008358347 500 Equity Share
AYUSH AGARWAL 1208160008457971 500 Equity Share
EKTA KHANDELWAL 1208160008478801 2000 Equity Share
GAYATHRI MURTHY 1208160008546164 500 Equity Share
ARUNA KUMAR BALLA 1208160008786218 2000 Equity Share
ASHISH SIWACH 1208160008787017 1000 Equity Share
HARISH GUPTA MALLA 1208160008802401 500 Equity Share
SHWETA BHUSHAN PATIL 1208160008880084 1000 Equity Share
SRIRAM VISWANATHAN 1208160009146565 500 Equity Share
NISHANT GUPTA 1208160009369008 1000 Equity Share
SHALINI VADDY 1208160009812498 2000 Equity Share
DURGESH GUPTA 1208160009955241 500 Equity Share
SUBHANKAR SEN 1208160009962825 500 Equity Share
SUNIL BAKSHI 1208160010015934 4000 Equity Share
LACHHMAN SINGH TANWAR 1208160010093435 500 Equity Share
NIZAM KHAN 1208160010128159 1000 Equity Share
Dhruv Gupta 1208160010152912 500 Equity Share
AKSHAY TANKHA 1208160010180087 500 Equity Share
SANDEEP REDDY MEDA 1208160010299308 1000 Equity Share
GAURAV GUPTA 1208160010382641 2000 Equity Share
VARUN AGARWAL 1208160010514160 10500 Equity Share
CHANDANA SUNIL 1208160010521989 500 Equity Share
TARIQ AZIZ 1208160010572808 500 Equity Share
VIKAS 1208160011002580 2500 Equity Share
SHAWN ABRAHAM 1208160011033858 1000 Equity Share
VIJAYAMMA KATAMREDDY 1208160011153394 500 Equity Share
RITIKA MALANI 1208160011233499 500 Equity Share
VINEET HARBHAJANKA 1208160011487929 3500 Equity Share
SOWJANYA REDDY GADI 1208160011607761 500 Equity Share
ARTH BHATIYA 1208160011793587 1500 Equity Share







SONAL DIXIT 1208160011852743 2000 Equity Share
SONAM KUMARI 1208160012060600 500 Equity Share
KUMAR NEELKANT 1208160012242625 1000 Equity Share
BHAWESH KUMAR ROY 1208160012446864 500 Equity Share
JASVINDER SINGH 1208160012690523 1000 Equity Share
ADITI ANAND APTE 1208160012831760 500 Equity Share
SHANMUGAMPILLAI THANGAVEL 1208160012923636 500 Equity Share
ANUKRATI SAXENA 1208160012990604 1000 Equity Share
SYEDMOHAMMED RUBAN 1208160012997745 500 Equity Share
AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 1208160013084809 500 Equity Share
ABHAY KUMAR RAI 1208160013279499 500 Equity Share
NISHANT AGARWAL 1208160013284129 500 Equity Share
POOJA VARADARAJ 1208160013388426 1000 Equity Share
KAVITA SOHAN BARHATE 1208160013595243 2000 Equity Share
GAURAV KUMAR 1208160013821667 500 Equity Share
MADHVENDRA SINGH 1208160013837905 500 Equity Share
VIJAY KUMAR PAHWA 1208160014092146 12500 Equity Share
ANOOP KUMAR 1208160014170754 500 Equity Share
RUCHI BAJAJ 1208160014447271 500 Equity Share
AVISHEK SAHA 1208160014467328 6000 Equity Share
BHUVANEESH KUMARJAGANNATHAN JAYACHANDRAN 1208160014608658 500 Equity Share
ARUN KUMAR PANDA 1208160014750760 500 Equity Share
MAHESH CHANDRA JAIN 1208160014771871 500 Equity Share
SUMITRA ASHOKBHAI CHAUHAN 1208160014998545 500 Equity Share
SAMEER GUPTA 1208160015146283 1000 Equity Share
PUSHPA PAYAK 1208160015152675 1000 Equity Share
DHIRAJ RAMESH JAIN 1208160015168590 1000 Equity Share
AJAY DESAI 1208160015336093 13500 Equity Share
SANJAY MOHANLAL GUPTA 1208160015367761 500 Equity Share
PRIYANK VASHISTH 1208160015508629 500 Equity Share
SURYAJI VINAYAK BHOSALE 1208160015588296 1000 Equity Share
VINAYAK KRISHNASWAMY 1208160015705269 33500 Equity Share
RAGHAV AGARWAL 1208160015716036 1000 Equity Share
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 1208160015782146 10000 Equity Share
VARUN KUMAR MALHOTRA 1208160015914478 1500 Equity Share
ANSHU AGARWAL 1208160016101376 500 Equity Share
KARAN AHUJA 1208160016260171 4000 Equity Share
ROHIT LAKRA 1208160016635746 500 Equity Share
KALYANI KHEMKA 1208160016654497 500 Equity Share
AHMAD FARAZ KHAN 1208160016859708 500 Equity Share
RAMACHANDRAN GOWRI SHANKAR 1208160017246441 500 Equity Share







RAJEEV KUMAR 1208160017323891 1000 Equity Share
DHRUV AGGARWAL 1208160017623003 1000 Equity Share
RITWIK JAIN 1208160018321505 5000 Equity Share
HITANSHU HIMANSHU SHUKLA 1208160018519255 1500 Equity Share
VANSHAY GOENKA 1208160018585312 4000 Equity Share
KHYATI ANAND PATEL 1208160018912287 2000 Equity Share
SHAMBHU PRASAD 1208160018995983 500 Equity Share
ANSHIKA GUPTA 1208160019183205 1000 Equity Share
RATUL DEB 1208160019328048 1000 Equity Share
MOHAN CHAND 1208160019345931 35500 Equity Share
KALAVAGUNTA ANKIT SAI 1208160019630731 1000 Equity Share
SUJIT CHANDRAKANT BHAGADE 1208160019805981 1000 Equity Share
MISHA MRINAYA 1208160019844854 500 Equity Share
NIKHIL VIJAY BUTALA 1208160020050712 500 Equity Share
DILIP HANSRAJ SANGHVI 1208160020359513 2000 Equity Share
ANKIT MUKESH DAFTERY 1208160020436693 2000 Equity Share
MEENU MADHAVI 1208160020659573 1500 Equity Share
ANUDEEP JAIN 1208160020791154 500 Equity Share
PRAKHAR MEGOTIA 1208160020796591 500 Equity Share
MANEESH SAMA 1208160021077662 500 Equity Share
AJIT REDDY KANDELA 1208160021102278 13500 Equity Share
SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN 1208160021260861 1000 Equity Share
AMANDEEP SONI 1208160021704549 500 Equity Share
MEGHA GUPTA 1208160021892437 2000 Equity Share
ABHISHEK DEEPAK DESAI 1208160021976671 500 Equity Share
SHUBHANKAR GUPTA 1208160022170074 3000 Equity Share
CHAYAN THACKER 1208160022611871 500 Equity Share
PIYUSH CHIMANLAL PATEL 1208160022720450 1000 Equity Share
NALINI SETHI 1208160022761721 500 Equity Share
SHLOK DAVE 1208160023214965 8000 Equity Share
ANUBHAV SOOD 1208160023304852 1000 Equity Share
KASHYAP ASHWIN PARSANA 1208160025499956 1000 Equity Share
RAJ PRAGNESH PATEL 1208160026145731 500 Equity Share
SHUBHAM UMESH PATEKAR 1208160026432824 1000 Equity Share
REVEENA RAJENDRAN 1208160027264191 500 Equity Share
PRABAL JAIN 1208160027429031 1000 Equity Share
EKTA AJAY KEDIA 1208160027789295 1000 Equity Share
SIKANDAR PRADHAN 1208160027982804 1000 Equity Share
RAM GURURAO KULKARNI 1208160028227872 500 Equity Share
HEMA GUPTA MITTAL 1208160028423164 500 Equity Share
VUTUKURU SATYA NARAYANA 1208160028946919 500 Equity Share







ANANDAREDDY PRAVEENKUMAR 1208160029111056 500 Equity Share
ARINDAM GHOSH 1208160029937954 500 Equity Share
NIHARIKA SAMEER NAGRANI 1208160029956160 500 Equity Share
AKHILESH GURURANI 1208160030271701 1000 Equity Share
VIKAS SINGH BAGHEL 1208160030291610 500 Equity Share
SHARDA 1208160030459973 500 Equity Share
JAYANT KARSANBHAI MAKWANA 1208160030734518 500 Equity Share
PUNEET VASHISHTA 1208160030826698 500 Equity Share
JIGAR HARESH KARANIA 1208160030834105 500 Equity Share
MADHU YADAV 1208160031195132 500 Equity Share
KETAN VASANTLAL SHRIMANKAR 1208160031411102 6000 Equity Share
ROHIT PAUL 1208160031431923 500 Equity Share
VIDIT JAYESH DEDHIA 1208160031518225 500 Equity Share
RUPALI PANDURANG TAMBE 1208160031644493 1000 Equity Share
NEHA KUMARI 1208160031864767 500 Equity Share
NAINISH TIBREWAL 1208160032203403 500 Equity Share
RAMESH KUMAR BAJAJ 1208160032256861 1000 Equity Share
SOHAN LAXMAN BARHATE 1208160032445239 1000 Equity Share
MAJEED KHURSHEED KHAN 1208160032673944 4000 Equity Share
DIVYANSHU AGARWAL 1208160032884709 2000 Equity Share
NALINI TRIVEDI 1208160032966625 500 Equity Share
ABHISHEK PARESH SHAH 1208160033351834 1000 Equity Share
KRATIKA GARG 1208160033573759 500 Equity Share
ANKUR 1208160033691547 2000 Equity Share
PRIYADARSHINI 1208160033693316 500 Equity Share
VINEET KUMAR AGARWAL 1208160033994287 500 Equity Share
CHANDRAMOULI VAIDYANATHAN 1208160033994838 500 Equity Share
SHILPI TIWARI 1208160034054916 1000 Equity Share
YASH AGARWAL 1208160034413321 500 Equity Share
YEDDULA PULLAREDDY 1208160034545927 2000 Equity Share
URMI UMESH PATEKAR 1208160034797321 500 Equity Share
USHA VINOD JAIN 1208160034941297 500 Equity Share
MARIAO VINCENT FERNANDES 1208160034992325 500 Equity Share
S MATHURANAYAGI 1208160035574204 1000 Equity Share
GITESH GUPTA 1208160035846422 1500 Equity Share
PUSHPA BADAYA 1208160035966980 500 Equity Share
JYOTI VERMA 1208160035987561 1500 Equity Share
MARY ALEXANDER 1208160036040021 1000 Equity Share
AKSHATHA VENKATESH 1208160036042105 500 Equity Share
HEMANTH THANMAL 1208160036500956 5000 Equity Share
KRITI ARORA 1208160037590865 500 Equity Share







ANJALI GOPALDAS BALDAWA 1208160038030943 500 Equity Share
IPSITA SADHU PAUL 1208160038165711 2000 Equity Share
MONICA CHADHA 1208160038190814 1500 Equity Share
RAJ BALA 1208160038558425 500 Equity Share
SUHAS ASOKAN 1208160038726916 1500 Equity Share
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA 1208160039069835 500 Equity Share
MAULSHRI RAMBABOO UPADHYAY 1208160039159950 500 Equity Share
SUMANT MISRA 1208160039254803 500 Equity Share
VILEH KUMAR RAI 1208160039458964 500 Equity Share
ASIT KUMAR SABAT 1208160039555381 2000 Equity Share
SHAILA SHRIRAM PATIL 1208160040909038 500 Equity Share
NEHA THAKUR 1208160041191432 500 Equity Share
MOTIUR RAHMAN 1208160041954401 3000 Equity Share
INDIRA DAS 1208160042398659 500 Equity Share
ANIKET ANIL SHUKLA 1208160042664569 1000 Equity Share
MD NADEEM PARVEZ 1208160042882869 500 Equity Share
PARUL HEMANT PATEL 1208160043485160 2000 Equity Share
SHOBHA KESHAVLAL GUJARATHI 1208160043523110 2000 Equity Share
AMIT DILIPKUMAR MEHTA 1208160044063161 7000 Equity Share
DEEPTA ARORA 1208160044306276 500 Equity Share
SHASHIBHAN SINGH 1208160045280332 500 Equity Share
ANISHA AGARWAL 1208160045517089 14500 Equity Share
FIROZ ANSARI 1208160046889695 2000 Equity Share
ROHIT SARKAR 1208160047767971 5000 Equity Share
MOTURI VINAY 1208160048375072 500 Equity Share
KIRAN NITESH SETH 1208160049300161 500 Equity Share
PAYAL KEDIA 1208160050176793 1000 Equity Share
SUMIT KUMAR SAHA 1208160050193671 500 Equity Share
NIRAJ NITIN BAGWE 1208160051634993 500 Equity Share
NITIN HARSHADRAI KOTAK 1208160052890336 500 Equity Share
APARNA CHALLA 1208160053320938 500 Equity Share
YOTHINGPHI ASAI SETHI 1208160053592072 500 Equity Share
RONAK PUNGALIYA 1208160053753484 1000 Equity Share
CHETNA BHARAT MEHTA 1208160055170746 3000 Equity Share
DHEERAJ MALLIGEMANE VIJENDRA 1208160055210083 500 Equity Share
VAIDEHI SITARAM KATTI 1208160055247196 1000 Equity Share
TAHA SHEIKH 1208160056130915 1000 Equity Share
SHARADA PRAMOD LANDAGE 1208160056165450 500 Equity Share
PEEYUSH MOHIT 1208160056295818 500 Equity Share
SAVITABEN LALITKUMAR AGRAWAL 1208160056301818 500 Equity Share
SHIVA KUMAR NAGENDRA 1208160056584148 1000 Equity Share







RANVIR SINGH 1208160056798243 500 Equity Share
GURSAHIBA CHANDOK 1208160057186930 500 Equity Share
RAMESH NAGINENI 1208160057207318 500 Equity Share
RAJKIRAN PARSHURAM PAWAR 1208160057676901 1500 Equity Share
ROHIT SINGH 1208160057897461 500 Equity Share
UMA SANKAR DASARI 1208160058264691 500 Equity Share
NERALAKATTE PRAJWAL PAI 1208160058516766 500 Equity Share
URMI SHISHIR TEJPAL 1208160058630321 500 Equity Share
MIKESH ANIL DATTANI 1208160058632956 500 Equity Share
SANDEEP KUMAR 1208160058687841 500 Equity Share
ARUN RAJARAMAN 1208160058771610 1000 Equity Share
BHUPINDER SINGH GREWAL 1208160058868157 1000 Equity Share
SUBASH CHANDRA RAY 1208160058933154 500 Equity Share
RAKESH KUMAR 1208160059044098 1000 Equity Share
PUNEET KUMAR NARULA 1208160059741703 500 Equity Share
NEERA LAHOTY 1208160059793013 500 Equity Share
VENKATA RAMARAJU KALIDINDI 1208160060012008 1000 Equity Share
SATYA VIBHU MUPPANA 1208160060624129 14000 Equity Share
AKASH ARJUN MIRANI 1208160060675193 500 Equity Share
ADITI AGRAWAL 1208160060688261 500 Equity Share
HUMA PARVEEN 1208160061404718 500 Equity Share
GOVIND KASHYAP 1208160061447642 2000 Equity Share
SHIVA JATAN THAKUR 1208160061449333 2000 Equity Share
VIKAS SHARMA 1208160061594506 500 Equity Share
PRABHAKAR PREMNATH KARPE 1208160062270331 1000 Equity Share
PRASHANT LAXMAN DAHAD 1208160062467808 1000 Equity Share
MOHD MEHRAB ALAM 1208160062728315 500 Equity Share
MELBOURN CLETUS NORONHA 1208160063038071 500 Equity Share
SATYAVATHI VUKKUM 1208160063412523 500 Equity Share
TEJAS ALAKH DIVAN 1208160063563829 2000 Equity Share
ABDULLAH ZAMAN 1208160063669494 500 Equity Share
PADMABEN JAYANT MAKWANA 1208160064139392 500 Equity Share
VENIL MUKESH MARU 1208160064358624 1500 Equity Share
REKHA GOCHER 1208160064564205 1000 Equity Share
NISHA JAIN 1208160065038165 500 Equity Share
VISHNU KANTA MAHESHWARI 1208160065893165 500 Equity Share
PUSHPA SINGHAL 1208160066028310 1000 Equity Share
ABHAY PANDURANG PANDIT 1208160066524861 4500 Equity Share
ASHA MODI 1208160067889375 500 Equity Share
DEEKSHA SYAL 1208160068136021 1000 Equity Share
KEVIN KIRTI GALA 1208160068373539 5000 Equity Share







HEMANG NARENDRABHAI VAKOTER 1208160069339091 500 Equity Share
AMIT KUMAR 1208160069513609 500 Equity Share
JOHNSON ARUN MATHIAS 1208160070088011 6000 Equity Share
AKHILESH KASHYAP 1208160070547693 500 Equity Share
ABHISHEK KOTHARI 1208160071452478 3500 Equity Share
UTSAV LOHIA 1208160071813503 1000 Equity Share
KULANDAIVELAN VENKATACHALAM 1208160072634937 500 Equity Share
ANKUR GUPTA 1208160073169566 1000 Equity Share
KHUSBU SONTHALIA 1208160073196560 1000 Equity Share
MADHUBEN JAYANTILAL SAVLA 1208160074590310 1000 Equity Share
SIDDHARTH AGARWAL 1208160075028998 1500 Equity Share
ANISHA PATNAIK 1208160075119251 500 Equity Share
PARVEEN KUMAR 1208160075201141 500 Equity Share
GAURAV GARGI HUF 1208160075736395 500 Equity Share
ANUBHAV JAIN 1208160076198171 500 Equity Share
MIKEEN BHAWANJI FURIA 1208160076525657 2000 Equity Share
MINAL BHAWANJI FURIA 1208160077122278 3000 Equity Share
NARENDRA SINGH KOURAV 1208160077464431 2000 Equity Share
AMAN PODDAR 1208160077861191 500 Equity Share
MOHIT GUPTA 1208160077983552 1000 Equity Share
PARAKH SINGHAL 1208160078554421 500 Equity Share
SAMAR SAHA 1208160078645920 2000 Equity Share
AMITA AGARWAL 1208160080913364 2000 Equity Share
AKSHAR KETAN PANCHMIA 1208160081081293 500 Equity Share
KIRAN FATTECHAND OSWAL 1208160081648565 500 Equity Share
SAHDEVKUMAR ARVINBHAI PATEL 1208160081858140 2000 Equity Share
AMIT KUMAR DUGGAL 1208160082417443 500 Equity Share
KURAPATI AJAYKUMAR 1208160082800722 500 Equity Share
ROMITA ARORA 1208160083150277 500 Equity Share
PRANAV KUMAR 1208160083273648 500 Equity Share
VIKAS SURESHBHAI PATEL 1208160083299945 1000 Equity Share
NIKHIL JEERAWLA 1208160083326919 500 Equity Share
SAPNA SORLAN 1208160083962750 500 Equity Share
ALKESH CHANDULAL KUBADIA 1208160084110562 1000 Equity Share
MILAN MANUBHAI SHETH 1208160085551729 1000 Equity Share
BHAVESH PAWANRAJ MEHTA 1208160085840614 500 Equity Share
SHAGUN GUPTA 1208160086119148 15500 Equity Share
KAUSHAL BHARAT NAGARSHETH 1208160086205098 1500 Equity Share
LILU RAM 1208160086545843 2000 Equity Share
VIKAS DAHIYA 1208160087429323 500 Equity Share
MAYANK D KOTHARI 1208160087451091 1000 Equity Share







LIYAQUATHALI CHAPPANGA THOTTATHIL 1208160088066769 1000 Equity Share
MANU DUBEY 1208160088067889 500 Equity Share
ELUMALAI UMASANKAR 1208160088073360 8500 Equity Share
KANTA BAJAJ 1208160088206016 500 Equity Share
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 1208160088396729 500 Equity Share
RAO VEERABHADRESWARA SEELA 1208160088674530 1000 Equity Share
JYOTHSNA PADIDELA 1208160089546431 1000 Equity Share
JAGDISH PRASHAD SHARMA 1208160089587217 200000 Equity Share
RUPAK AGARWAL 1208160089707136 1500 Equity Share
AMIT GROVER 1208160089710717 500 Equity Share
GAYATRI AGARWAL 1208160089820929 1000 Equity Share
GOVIND AGARWAL 1208160089888724 2000 Equity Share
AMRESH KUMAR 1208160090041713 500 Equity Share
KAPIL ARORA 1208160090312066 500 Equity Share
AHILYA ASHOK BAGUL 1208160090533791 2000 Equity Share
SUNITA KISHOR GAMBHIR 1208160090616234 500 Equity Share
NIKITA SEBASTIAN LOPES 1208160091012231 500 Equity Share
ANKIT UMESHPATEL HUF 1208160091076896 8000 Equity Share
KEVIN GEORGE THOMAS 1208160091077959 1000 Equity Share
PRIYA S KOTHARI 1208160091146697 9000 Equity Share
AKSHAY AGARWAL 1208160091262946 1500 Equity Share
ADITYA KUMAR MIMANI 1208160091311906 2500 Equity Share
PUVVADI MURALI 1208160091485047 1000 Equity Share
ANKUR GHOSH 1208160091582976 1500 Equity Share
MAAIZ ELAHI 1208160091671095 1000 Equity Share
BOSKEE RAJIV SHARMA 1208160092710730 1000 Equity Share
ABHISHEK RANA 1208160092775666 500 Equity Share
MIDHUN JOE JAMES 1208160093651736 1000 Equity Share
RAHUL JAIN HUF 1208160093911079 500 Equity Share
VIVEK GUPTA 1208160093920651 500 Equity Share
SATISH KUMAR 1208160095270938 500 Equity Share
AMIT BHARAT MEHTA 1208160095618091 3000 Equity Share
SATYAVATHI REDDY 1208160096013971 2000 Equity Share
VINOD KUMAR DATUSLIYA 1208160096706301 500 Equity Share
MADHUR BHATIA 1208160098038856 500 Equity Share
SHANTANU PARESH SHAH 1208160098073306 3000 Equity Share
VINAY KUMAR SINGH 1208160098835468 2000 Equity Share
KRISHNA SAISREE CHEKKA 1208160098925355 500 Equity Share
MONICA MARIABECERRIL UGALDE 1208160099045550 2000 Equity Share
PASHMEEN KAUR 1208160099303107 500 Equity Share
POKALA GANGIREDDY 1208160099331728 1000 Equity Share







AAMIR SHEIKH 1208160099483102 500 Equity Share
KAMAL KISHOREPANDEY 1208160099737041 1000 Equity Share
ROOPALI DEEPAK BHOSALE 1208160100313967 500 Equity Share
RAMA KUMARI SINHA 1208160100993080 500 Equity Share
NIBHA KUMARI 1208160101464928 1500 Equity Share
UNIVED HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS 1208160101603171 2500 Equity Share
NIDHI PANKAJKUMAR PATEL 1208160101974749 500 Equity Share
ROBERT PAVREY 1208160102430300 4000 Equity Share
PALAK ASHVINKUMAR NAVADIYA 1208160102987770 1000 Equity Share
MICHAEL MATHEW JOSEPH 1208160103173812 500 Equity Share
MOHIT KUMAR MATHUR 1208160103251871 80000 Equity Share
SOURABH KUMAR DAS 1208160103302096 1000 Equity Share
UTTAM BARMAN 1208160103305652 500 Equity Share
CLEARMIND CONSULTANCY 1208160103490953 500 Equity Share
DIYAN ALKESH KUBADIA 1208160103568126 500 Equity Share
MRIGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 1208160104505343 500 Equity Share
JASPREET KAUR MARWAH 1208160105068648 1000 Equity Share
SHIKHA RANA 1208160106454883 2000 Equity Share
MOHIT 1208160106588392 2000 Equity Share
ROZMINFATEMA MAZHARABBAS RAVJANI 1208160106879781 1500 Equity Share
PRITI SURYAKANT PAREKH 1208160106990992 2000 Equity Share
TIRUMALE KRISHNE GOWDA 1208160107088471 1000 Equity Share
CHIRAG SATISH DHAIFULE 1208160107995485 500 Equity Share
Shubhank Hitesh Shah 1208160108225411 1000 Equity Share
ROHIT PARASRAMKA 1208160108633534 14000 Equity Share
SONIA AGARWAL 1208160108965850 500 Equity Share
PAWAN KUMAR 1208160109063544 500 Equity Share
SHAIK AYESHA SULTHANA 1208160109122641 500 Equity Share
BINDU 1208160110621306 1000 Equity Share
SUNITA RATHAUR 1208160111596772 2000 Equity Share
NAUSHI AFRIN 1208160112038026 500 Equity Share
PRAMOD BALUVANERALU RAMAMURTHY 1208160114112501 2000 Equity Share
ROHIT GOYAL 1208160116046590 500 Equity Share
REVA VEERENDRASINGH MODI 1208160116361852 1000 Equity Share
Mukeshbhai Karamsinh Raval 1208160116556086 500 Equity Share
SOURABH SATISH SAHASTRABUDHE 1208160117416862 500 Equity Share
AMIT SHANKAR MATHUR 1208160119257839 1000 Equity Share
JYUSHRIBIHARI TRADING 1208160119454576 1500 Equity Share
RICHA ARORA 1208160119553136 7000 Equity Share
AKSHAY DINESH KAMATH 1208160120519698 500 Equity Share
MD SOHAIB AKHTAR 1208160121677003 500 Equity Share







ROHIT DEVDHAR HUF 1208160121876550 500 Equity Share
ANKITA AGARWAL 1208160122061911 1000 Equity Share
VIDHI CHORARIA 1208160122125863 1000 Equity Share
RAJULA ANANDJI SAVLA 1208160122709874 500 Equity Share
RAVI GIRDHAR 1208160122784165 500 Equity Share
ABHINAV JAIN 1208160123100166 1500 Equity Share
GULAB SINGHAL 1208160123381829 12000 Equity Share
SHRIKRISHAN RAMJIVAN SINGHAL 1208160123769205 2500 Equity Share
SNEH KAMLESH SHAH 1208160124235394 1000 Equity Share
TANMAY DADHEECH 1208160124300372 6000 Equity Share
SUKRITI AGARWAL 1208160124440011 1000 Equity Share
SHARDA AGARWAL 1208160125599307 1500 Equity Share
MADHAV AGARWAL HUF 1208160126494073 1500 Equity Share
GAURI RAJESH WAGHMARE 1208160127063437 1000 Equity Share
MOHAMMED SHAJ 1208160127076518 500 Equity Share
DALIA RUDRA 1208160127641562 1000 Equity Share
ASHUTOSH SUNIL AJGAOKAR 1208160127789819 500 Equity Share
NEKI RAM 1208160128258065 500 Equity Share
RABINDRA PRASAD AGARWAL 1208160128559861 1500 Equity Share
SPARSH AGARWAL 1208160129178629 1500 Equity Share
MAYANK ARORA 1208160129670890 500 Equity Share
MANOJ TIWARI 1208160130018937 1000 Equity Share
PADMA DUTTA 1208160130173998 500 Equity Share
AAYUSH JAIN 1208160130194995 1000 Equity Share
VAIBHAVI SHIVDAS DARVE 1208160130440810 500 Equity Share
ASHISH CHOPRA 1208160131209269 500 Equity Share
NANCY PASRICHA 1208160131247119 500 Equity Share
TEJASKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PATEL 1208160131351937 1000 Equity Share
MAHENDRA JAIN 1208160132163049 1000 Equity Share
RATANJIT SINGH UPPAL 1208160132594081 500 Equity Share
MAHEK SANJAYKUMAR SHAH 1208160132729885 500 Equity Share
RAVINDER SINGH 1208160132795617 500 Equity Share
GAURAV KANDOI 1208160133012644 500 Equity Share
PUSHPA VINOD BHANUSHALI 1208160134998794 1000 Equity Share
NARENDRA HIMATSINGKA 1208160135138578 25500 Equity Share
SEEMA JAIN 1208160135198701 500 Equity Share
JASMIT SINGH 1208160135323113 1000 Equity Share
ASHISH VOHRA 1208160136229713 500 Equity Share
SYED IMRAN SHAH 1208160136255051 500 Equity Share
PRINSHU KUMAR MODI 1208160136697309 500 Equity Share
MOHD SABIHUL ISLAM 1208160137415961 500 Equity Share







ANIL GOEL 1208160137506721 1000 Equity Share
MANJU DEVI AGARWAL 1208160137689635 500 Equity Share
PRACHI GOEL 1208160137838560 500 Equity Share
SWEETY JAIN 1208160137872606 1500 Equity Share
AMIT RAJKUMARDALMIA HUF 1208160138387801 500 Equity Share
SHIV KUMAR CHOUHAN 1208160139230501 500 Equity Share
ANKUR KANDOI 1208160141214795 1000 Equity Share
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 1208160142474468 500 Equity Share
SAURAV KUMAR 1208160145752506 500 Equity Share
LALIT AGGARWAL 1208160155985642 500 Equity Share
VILAS K ROKHADE 1208180000006678 1000 Equity Share
SHANTILAL SHIVLAL SURANA 1208180000010435 1000 Equity Share
HARESH B KHANE 1208180000023881 2500 Equity Share
KAUSHAL S SHAH 1208180000088646 1000 Equity Share
NITESH BHALCHANDRA KHANE 1208180000357806 500 Equity Share
AKSHAY AGARWAL 1208180000405171 500 Equity Share
VISHAL LUNKER 1208180001346844 6000 Equity Share
SATYA DEV PANDEY 1208180002028456 500 Equity Share
ARUNDHATI MUTHA 1208180002109351 2000 Equity Share
KAUSHIK JAGANNATH VOORA 1208180003083775 500 Equity Share
SAKSHI BATHLA 1208180004926371 1500 Equity Share
GITA SHARMA 1208180007007671 2000 Equity Share
SWETA BANSAL 1208180008268969 1500 Equity Share
BHUPINDER SINGH GUJRAL 1208180008602313 1000 Equity Share
RIDDHI ANIL THAKKAR 1208180009074503 2000 Equity Share
NEETA DEWANG NERALLA 1208180009454839 500 Equity Share
RAJNISH KUMAR 1208180009834292 2000 Equity Share
Rahul agarwal 1208180017958519 500 Equity Share
ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL 1208180017961116 1500 Equity Share
SAHAYA TONYLOUIS JUSTIN 1208180021014669 500 Equity Share
RAJESH KHANNA 1208180022254659 12000 Equity Share
Pradeep kumar agarwal 1208180023791505 2500 Equity Share
CHANDRA SEKHAR MOHANTY 1208180024938361 2000 Equity Share
ANANDHARAJ 1208180040450990 500 Equity Share
KAIVAN PIKESH SHAH 1208180041738728 500 Equity Share
ABHISHEK SANJAY GOYAL 1208180042130047 1500 Equity Share
PRARTHANA SANJEEVA POOJARY 1208180042862981 500 Equity Share
SANGITABEN DHIRAJBHAI VIRADIYA 1208180049475480 500 Equity Share
UDAIDEEP SINGH BAJAJ 1208180064719637 500 Equity Share
MARIA LOURDINA LUIS 1208180077043941 500 Equity Share
VAISHALI NAGORI 1208180085838231 500 Equity Share







BHAVYA LALITKUMAR SHAH 1208180086063877 500 Equity Share
NISHA BASANTILAL KHANDELWAL 1208180089317945 500 Equity Share
BANSI BANSAL 1208180089860525 1500 Equity Share
NEELAM GROVER 1208180121548879 1000 Equity Share
HIMANSHU MISHRA 1208180126432550 500 Equity Share
RAVI RAMNIKLAL RATANGHAYRA 1208180127284951 500 Equity Share
KIRAN DAYA 1208180127406920 500 Equity Share
DEO LAL SINGH 1208180128576024 500 Equity Share
GHULAM NABI DHOBI 1208180130495529 1000 Equity Share


GNANASEKAR 1208180132389031 500 Equity Share
KISHOR LAKHAMSHI KARANI 1208180140986781 500 Equity Share
SHAKUNTALA R HEBBAR 1208180141729804 500 Equity Share
SREEKRISHNASWAMI GOPALAKRISHNAN 1208250000102707 500 Equity Share
AMIT ZINABHAI BELADIYA 1208250000309607 1000 Equity Share
ARINDAM DUTTA 1208250001772048 500 Equity Share
NAIYER AZAM 1208250014240814 1000 Equity Share
KALPESH BHUPATRAI PATANI 1208250019624187 500 Equity Share
NEELIMA SHAH 1208250022165705 500 Equity Share
SRINIKA SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED 1208250040664977 1500 Equity Share
RAJSHEKHAR NAIK TANIYA 1208250041695986 500 Equity Share
HARSHIT ARORA 1208250041786668 500 Equity Share
RAJEEV KANSAL 1208250044839287 1000 Equity Share
SUSHEELA B SHETTY 1208340000114642 4000 Equity Share
TORALBEN PIYUSH LAPSIWALA 1208340003715082 500 Equity Share
HERITAGE VINCOM 1208360000092161 17000 Equity Share
AJAY PARASMAL KOTHARI 1208360000106861 1000 Equity Share
TANUJA GUPTA 1208430000525024 500 Equity Share
SAHIL ANIL SHAH 1208670000034120 1000 Equity Share
PRIYA KUMARI 1208670000095315 500 Equity Share
BIREN ARVINDBHAI PATEL 1208670000225654 1500 Equity Share
AMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL 1208670001080724 500 Equity Share
NEHA DHANPAL SANGHVI 1208670001411826 500 Equity Share
RAVI IYER NATARAJAN 1208670001970963 1000 Equity Share
PAWAN KUMAR 1208670003408548 500 Equity Share
AMANDEEP SHARMA 1208670009640502 500 Equity Share
HARSHIDA NITIN SHAH 1208850000002912 2000 Equity Share
SHREE SIDDHNATHBUSINESSSOLUTIONSLLP 1208860000524615 3000 Equity Share
PRAMA INSTRUMENTSPVT LTD 1208860002612052 1000 Equity Share
MADHAVI RAVINDRA DHARIA 1208860003115303 2000 Equity Share
MITESH BHUPENDRAVORAHUF 1208860006332279 500 Equity Share
AMODINI SALESPRIVATE LIMITED 1208860006540321 700000 Equity Share







URMILA 1208870001981081 500 Equity Share
ANKIT RAMESH JAIN 1208870002931297 1000 Equity Share
SHAKEB AHMAD NIZAMUDDIN 1208870003194147 1000 Equity Share
GIRISH MADHAV SHENOY 1208870003714971 500 Equity Share
ANAY KHARAIT 1208870005780491 500 Equity Share
RAM AWATAR MODI 1208870007095819 1000 Equity Share
AJAY NALABHATLA 1208870008911361 500 Equity Share
KUNWAR YASHOVARDHAN KEDIA 1208870012228170 500 Equity Share
RUSHABH KETAN GANDHI 1208870012502368 500 Equity Share
RAASHI SANGHAVI 1208870017024401 500 Equity Share
PINAKI GANTAYAT 1208870021719778 1000 Equity Share
BIDYUT KUMAR BANERJEE 1208870025016067 1000 Equity Share
SANTOSH KHEMKA 1208870028092405 500 Equity Share
GORRILA VARUN KUMAR 1208870031519331 1000 Equity Share
JITENDRA JOSHI 1208870033223971 500 Equity Share
REKHA KUNWAR 1208870039278141 500 Equity Share
MEENA AGRAWAL 1208870040195721 1000 Equity Share
SARAS AGARWAL 1208870041321470 1000 Equity Share
VIVEK KUMAR 1208870041943876 500 Equity Share
BIKRAM KUMAR SETHY 1208870044229743 500 Equity Share
PRADEEP KUMAR GANTAYAT 1208870066073006 500 Equity Share
PARITOSH SAHA 1208870067412944 1000 Equity Share
EK RAMJI SINGH 1208870073758041 500 Equity Share
ARJUN CHAUDHARY 1208870087887258 500 Equity Share
ARADHANA AGGARWAL 1208870100534291 500 Equity Share
KOMAL SURENDRA TIWARI 1208870103720726 500 Equity Share
LAXMI KUMARI MALIK 1208870105398058 2000 Equity Share
HUSAIN FAIYAZBHAI JIRUWALA 1208870126304419 500 Equity Share
KAUSHIK PRAFUL PADHIYAR 1208870137440881 500 Equity Share
PARAMESHWAR MANJANATH SOORI 1208870147728960 500 Equity Share
SAISWAROOP KONDURU 1208870148763800 500 Equity Share
AVINASH 1208870152671327 500 Equity Share
MD IMDADUL ISLAM 1208870157473281 500 Equity Share
KISHAN NANAJIBHAI DOBARIYA 1208870164641889 500 Equity Share
SEERAT ULAIN 1208870171607248 500 Equity Share
TILAK SINHA 1208870179852717 500 Equity Share
MOULVI AFIFA MOHSIN 1208870211041379 500 Equity Share
RAMU GUBBALA 1208870242776391 500 Equity Share
PRASANNA KUMAR MANNAVA 1208870258792060 500 Equity Share
ADITI AGARWAL 1208870259215851 1000 Equity Share
MAHAMMAD AZIZ KHAN 1208880001328060 1000 Equity Share







KUNDAN RAJNANDAN RAI 1208880001799037 500 Equity Share
KHUSHBOO MITTAL 1208880003635099 500 Equity Share
ANOOP S S 1208940001997215 1000 Equity Share
RITIKA NAGORI 1208940005847878 1500 Equity Share
JUGAL KISHORE 1209010000012387 2000 Equity Share
LAKSHMIDEVI PAMURU 1209010000031790 5000 Equity Share
PARUL HARISH PAREKH 1209100000018141 2500 Equity Share
PARUL HARISH PAREKH 1209100000018156 2500 Equity Share
KATHAN SHAH 1209210000781168 2000 Equity Share
MANISH KUMAR 1209290000015400 77000 Equity Share
SONOO LAL RAIKA 1209290000287187 500 Equity Share
PRAVEEN REDDY EMANI 1209290000425235 6000 Equity Share
CHANCHAL PITLIYA 1209290000925508 500 Equity Share
KARAN DEV GUPTA 1209290001090761 500 Equity Share
SANGEETHA PITLIYA 1209290005129783 500 Equity Share
KUTTIAT YESHODA 1209290005742578 500 Equity Share
KUNAL KAPOOR 1209500000421711 500 Equity Share
ARMAAN MIRCHANDANI 1209550002115068 1500 Equity Share
NIKHIL NITIN KOTHARI 1301240000155863 500 Equity Share
GOWRI SANKARAMALLESWARARAOBOTU 1301240000534378 500 Equity Share
NEHA CHAUHAN 1301240004160075 1000 Equity Share
SANKET SHRAVAN SHARMA 1301240004317282 2000 Equity Share
PRATEEK CHAUHAN 1301240004377800 1000 Equity Share
LEELA DUDHERIA 1301240004425653 500 Equity Share
JAGDISHWAR PRASAD SINHA 1301240004724561 26000 Equity Share
RENU PANDEY 1301240004743137 500 Equity Share
NAMIT KUMAR BHALOTIA 1301240005872608 500 Equity Share
MANISH MANHARLAL SHAH 1301240005962761 1500 Equity Share
MANISH KUMAR KHANDELIA 1301240006138595 1000 Equity Share
CHIRANJEET C MASHRU 1304140006917379 1000 Equity Share
PARAG MEHTA 1304140009059221 1000 Equity Share
ANKITA GARG 1601430100100625 3000 Equity Share
GIRISH CHANDRA JOSHI 1601430101699512 7500 Equity Share
DEBASMITA GHOSH 1601430102453574 500 Equity Share
MAHESH KUNDANLAL HUF IN30002011542484 10500 Equity Share
RAJAT GOEL IN30011811024218 1500 Equity Share
BIHARILAL SABOO IN30011811122502 500 Equity Share
VNS VENTURES LLP IN30012611303443 958 Equity Share
RIGHT HORIZONSFINANCIALSERVICESPRIVATELIMITED IN30012611306056 163 Equity Share
RIGHT HORIZONSPORTFOLIOMANAGEMENTPVTLTD IN30012611306072 164 Equity Share
RIGHT HORIZONSINSURANCEBROKINGSERVICESPRIVATELIMITED IN30012611306089 271 Equity Share







FUNDZSTREET FINANCIALPLATFORMSPVT LTD IN30012611306329 273 Equity Share
DUSHYANT MAHESHKUMAR TRIVEDI IN30018310375518 500 Equity Share
RAJIV KUMAR CHAUHAN IN30018310612079 1000 Equity Share
ASHISH ARUN PRADHAN IN30018310796176 500 Equity Share
YASHWANT KOTHARI IN30018311255284 2000 Equity Share
BENOY SHANKER JAMUAR IN30018311283317 500 Equity Share
RAJESH G KHATRI IN30018311490314 2500 Equity Share
SHRI RAM IN30018313268983 500 Equity Share
JITHENDRAN ARAVINDASHAN NAIR IN30018313483707 2000 Equity Share
GAUTAM SUREKA IN30021411164127 500 Equity Share
KIRAN TODI IN30021411893196 500 Equity Share
SUNIL VIRUPAX DESHPANDE IN30021413147608 1000 Equity Share
BALKISHAN LOYA IN30021415116165 1000 Equity Share
RAGHAV WADHWA IN30021415505013 500 Equity Share
RAHUL AGARWAL IN30021416251904 2000 Equity Share
KUSUM DEVI AGARWAL IN30021416288678 500 Equity Share
ASHRAF AHMEDMATA SARAVU IN30021416545669 4000 Equity Share
ANIL KUMAR JAIN IN30021416656511 33000 Equity Share
NANDITA KAUL BAKSHI IN30021416684839 4000 Equity Share
AYUSH GUPTA IN30021416685850 1000 Equity Share
SRIKANTH REDDY JANUMPALLY IN30021416948661 8000 Equity Share
NEHA JAIN IN30021417079168 500 Equity Share
GUMMADI PARVATHI IN30021417336805 500 Equity Share
VIVEK ANILKUMAR RANKA IN30021417470106 500 Equity Share
SANJAY GOEL IN30021417716488 1000 Equity Share
GLANCE FINANCE LTD IN30021418412641 8000 Equity Share
ISHA AGARWAL IN30021419180504 3000 Equity Share
GURINDER BHURJEE IN30021419558700 1500 Equity Share
RAJAT KEDIA IN30021419765521 500 Equity Share
DINAMANI BAPPANADU IN30021419809777 2000 Equity Share
MANVI PITTIE IN30021420084467 1000 Equity Share
HARDIK PARESH GALA IN30021420317332 1000 Equity Share
THE VAULTVENTURES LLP IN30021420417430 8000 Equity Share
MEHUL KEDIA IN30021420738892 500 Equity Share
KISHORE SVANWARI HUF IN30021420866353 1000 Equity Share
SHANTINI NAIR IN30021421143972 1000 Equity Share
ANNAPOORNA N BAYARI IN30021421255629 2000 Equity Share
SURABHI KISHORE SHAH IN30021421277193 1500 Equity Share
NIKITA KEDIA IN30021421505374 500 Equity Share
KUNAL RAMESH JAIN IN30021422584888 1000 Equity Share
PRATEEK BANSAL IN30021422693624 1000 Equity Share







UMESH PRAKASH BAPAT IN30021422947759 500 Equity Share
AMEETA MEHTA IN30021423123604 500 Equity Share
PAWAN MEHTA IN30021423182076 500 Equity Share
YOGEESH H R IN30021423207242 500 Equity Share
KARTIK JAIN IN30021423948470 34500 Equity Share
LAXMIPAT DUDHERIA IN30021424000771 12000 Equity Share
VISHAL AGARWALLA IN30021424432765 30000 Equity Share
SUMAN GANDHI IN30021424435116 3000 Equity Share
OM PRAKASHGANDHI HUF IN30021424466612 5500 Equity Share
KRISHAN KANTA SHARMA IN30021424719257 1000 Equity Share
KUSHAL PITTIE IN30021424873747 8000 Equity Share
AYUSH RUNGTA IN30021425709956 500 Equity Share
AJAY SHARMA IN30021426087083 1000 Equity Share
HARSHADA RAJESH GANORKAR IN30021426143675 1000 Equity Share
NALAKATH ZAHIRALIABDUL RAHIMAN IN30021426569770 500 Equity Share
MAHENDRA KUMAR HUF IN30021426570936 500 Equity Share
SARTHAK MANISH SHAH IN30021426612212 1000 Equity Share
SHYAMSUNDER P BISSA IN30021426615448 500 Equity Share
RAVISHANKAR AJJAMPUR VIRUPAKSHAPPA IN30021426673621 1500 Equity Share
MANISH CHAND BOTHRA IN30021426738664 500 Equity Share
MUSKAAN ANURAGGOYAL HUF IN30021426782819 24000 Equity Share
SHETH INTERNATIONALPVT LTD IN30021427189796 4000 Equity Share
ASTROCOMPASS CONSULTINGINDIAPRIVATELIMITED IN30021427252230 1000 Equity Share
SWARGG HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED IN30021427543291 10000 Equity Share
Swapnika Bharadwaj IN30021430132957 7500 Equity Share
Vaishali Ramesh Sarwate IN30021430133550 1000 Equity Share
DEEPA ARORA MEEL IN30021430538621 2000 Equity Share
SANDEEP KASHIRAM KADAM IN30021430791021 1000 Equity Share
RAM SHEWARAM PARYANI IN30021431939364 500 Equity Share
VEGESNA SRISURYANARAYANA RAJU IN30021432995818 1000 Equity Share
ANITA AGARWALA IN30021433251810 500 Equity Share
SHRUTI MITTAL IN30021433997486 2500 Equity Share
JASANI AVANI HEMAL IN30021434572926 500 Equity Share
SINHA ABHA IN30021434652590 5000 Equity Share
SWARAN KANTA IN30021437765257 500 Equity Share
DIPESH GANESH MINAT IN30021438430767 2000 Equity Share
KEWALCHAND HEMANTHKUMAR JAIN IN30021438546182 1000 Equity Share
RAVIKIRAN JAYANTILAL SURANA IN30021439798276 500 Equity Share
SIDDHARTH R DUNGARWAL IN30021441380357 1000 Equity Share
ARTI MEHTA IN30021442636225 500 Equity Share
TASHVI GANESH ARGEKAR IN30021444233327 500 Equity Share







VIBHU KAWATRA IN30021444836798 500 Equity Share
ANKUR GUPTA IN30021449344403 500 Equity Share
VINABEN SANGHAVI IN30021449372788 3000 Equity Share
RAGHAVBHAI BHAVANBHAI SORATHIYA IN30021450296393 500 Equity Share
BHAVESH SHANTILAL CHANDAN IN30021462564030 500 Equity Share
MANDA SURESH KAD IN30021463718475 500 Equity Share
SASIDHARAN P P IN30023910477132 500 Equity Share
SONNY VARGHESE IN30023910752592 500 Equity Share
KURIEN MAMOOTTIL THOMAS IN30023911130423 8000 Equity Share
NITIN SAKHARAM PARATE IN30023911795875 1000 Equity Share
CHETAN SHARMA IN30023912505224 500 Equity Share
NAMITA BANSAL IN30023913719979 2500 Equity Share
LIZBEL JOHN IN30023913732461 1500 Equity Share
SURINDRA RAO IN30023914001676 3000 Equity Share
DAMODAR BISWAL IN30023914063481 500 Equity Share
JEENA SARA JACOB IN30023914362196 500 Equity Share
RAJESH T IN30023914514297 1500 Equity Share
JAYARAM VALTHUR SHETTY IN30023914785896 2000 Equity Share
RINESH MUDAVAKAD IN30023916335864 500 Equity Share
NILIMA DISTRIBUTORSPVT LTD IN30023916692905 500 Equity Share
GULABCHAND KESHAVJI KARANIA IN30023980295062 10500 Equity Share
SANDEEP MANSUKHLAL KARANIA IN30023981376736 3500 Equity Share
DEV MUKESH MARU IN30023981560951 500 Equity Share
REKHA GULABCHAND IN30023981584255 500 Equity Share
SUJEET HARSHAD MEHTA IN30028010758853 3000 Equity Share
GANGA DEVI DAGA IN30032710025751 500 Equity Share
AUJ INVESTMENTSCONSULTANTSPRIVATELIMITED IN30032710074727 17000 Equity Share
SHREERAM BAGLA IN30032710480975 1000000 Equity Share
PROGNOSIS SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED IN30032710618690 71000 Equity Share
DHAVAL NALIN PARIKH IN30034311205603 1000 Equity Share
GEETA S MODY IN30034311296028 1000 Equity Share
SHIVANG ARJUNBHAI DESAI IN30034311323969 1000 Equity Share
RAJAN SATISHCHANDRA JAVERI IN30034311342085 1500 Equity Share
RUPA M SHAH IN30034311478941 1000 Equity Share
DYNAMICK PRISMTRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED IN30034311615140 500 Equity Share
ARYAN GANESH JAIN IN30034311738342 500 Equity Share
KRISHNAN VISHWANATHAN IYER IN30036010698839 2000 Equity Share
SURJIT SINGH SONI IN30036010793037 500 Equity Share
KUSHA SANKARI IN30037810128888 6000 Equity Share
BRINDAP IN30037810183409 8000 Equity Share
A KALYANI IN30037810340700 23500 Equity Share







JANIREDDY EMANI IN30037810634762 500 Equity Share
PATTABIRAMAN SHYAM IN30037810801312 7000 Equity Share
S MOHAMMAD ASIF IN30045014192297 2000 Equity Share
SONAL ARPIT SHAH IN30045014615381 1000 Equity Share
RAVI GOPAL PANJABI IN30047610208830 2000 Equity Share
MINESH ADANI IN30047610253229 500 Equity Share
SUNIL SHIROLE IN30047610300533 500 Equity Share
TARACHAND T SANGHVI IN30047610433699 2000 Equity Share
SANGHVI RAJESH IN30047610433703 8000 Equity Share
SHILPA MAHESHWARI IN30047640096533 500 Equity Share
JAYESH KALYANJI SHAH IN30047640501362 1500 Equity Share
RAVISHANKER SINGHSHYAMNARAYAN SINGH IN30047640905912 500 Equity Share
SHEELA DABRIWALA IN30047641072540 500 Equity Share
VIJAYA ARVIND BOBADE IN30047641998520 500 Equity Share
ARVIND RAGHUNATH BOBADE IN30047642002205 1000 Equity Share
VIVEK MAHENDRA DOSHI IN30047642301195 1000 Equity Share
SAVIO MENEZES IN30047642491540 2000 Equity Share
SHILPA PARESH SHAH IN30047643097769 1000 Equity Share
ANAND CHAVAN IN30048430392246 1000 Equity Share
VIDHI SANJEEV THAKKAR IN30048430392705 1600 Equity Share
JYOTI ASHISH JOSHI IN30048430399022 1500 Equity Share
KEY PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED IN30048430401426 3000 Equity Share
ANIL KUMARADASA NAGARAJU IN30048430401522 1000 Equity Share
SHRIKANT RAMANUJ UPADHAYAY IN30048430412559 1000 Equity Share
GOVIND BASANTRAM SINGH IN30048430413764 14300 Equity Share
ABHISHEK PIYUSH MEHTA IN30048430414015 1900 Equity Share
MEETA VIREN DOSHI IN30048430414023 2700 Equity Share
THEENDAKKARA MOHANAN NAMBIAR IN30048430414031 2300 Equity Share
BEENA MOHANAN NAMBIAR IN30048430414040 1500 Equity Share
RAJESH PRAVINKUMAR JASANI IN30048430414066 5200 Equity Share
ANERI KETAN SHAH IN30048430414074 200 Equity Share
SEEMA AMRIT GANDHI IN30048430414099 26300 Equity Share
REKHA RAJESH CHAUDHARY IN30048430414103 1500 Equity Share
CHAVAN NITIN DATTARAM IN30048430414111 2300 Equity Share
CHHAYA NARESH DOSHI IN30048430414138 1600 Equity Share
NAINA JAYESH CHHEDA IN30048430414162 1100 Equity Share
DHARMENDRA LAXMAN SOLANKI IN30048430414195 3300 Equity Share
KETAN CHIMANLALPANDITPAUTRAHUF IN30048430414200 3500 Equity Share
SHARAD K GANDHI IN30048430414218 2600 Equity Share
BINDIYA JAYESH SANGHRAJKA IN30048430414226 3200 Equity Share
MITALI SUDARSHAN SHARMA IN30048430414234 2500 Equity Share







NAINA SHAH IN30048430414259 1800 Equity Share
TUSHAR DAMJI DEDHIA IN30048430414275 2100 Equity Share
PESHWA ACHARYA IN30048430414283 2300 Equity Share
BIJAL AMIT LAPASIA IN30048430414306 2100 Equity Share
NANDINI SANJAY SHAH IN30048430414339 1600 Equity Share
SANJAY BABULAL SHAH IN30048430414347 3300 Equity Share
JAYANT HIRJI SHAH IN30048430414355 1800 Equity Share
STAVAN SANJEEV THAKKAR IN30048430414371 1700 Equity Share
VALLABHDAS DAYARAM THAKKAR IN30048430414380 1500 Equity Share
JAGRUTI HITESH KANADIA IN30048430414398 1500 Equity Share
PRAKASH J SHAH IN30048430414402 1600 Equity Share
DHARMAPRAKASH MSHETTIGARHUF IN30048430414419 2400 Equity Share
PRATAP MOTILAL GORI IN30048430414427 2400 Equity Share
KASTURI PRATAP GORI IN30048430414435 2700 Equity Share
DOSHI VIJAYDALICHANDHUF IN30048430414443 1500 Equity Share
MANISH KANTILALSHAHHUF IN30048430414451 1400 Equity Share
TARANG PRAKASH SAVLA IN30048430414460 3300 Equity Share
ANANTRAY RATILAL GANDHI IN30048430414478 1300 Equity Share
BIJAL BANDESH RAO IN30048430414494 1400 Equity Share
MAMTA RITESH PANDEY IN30048430414517 4400 Equity Share
MADHURI BISEN IN30048430414525 1200 Equity Share
AMIT RAMESH DUMIR IN30048430414533 1600 Equity Share
PUJA AMIT DUMIR IN30048430414541 1300 Equity Share
HEENA KETAN PANDITPAUTRA IN30048430414568 1400 Equity Share
VARUN BHAGWANDAS AGRAWAL IN30048430414613 1300 Equity Share
UNIFAB ENGINEERINGPROJECTPVTLTD IN30048430414621 1300 Equity Share
SATISH JETHANAND AMBWANI IN30048430414630 1400 Equity Share
KOMAL RASHMIN DOSHI IN30048430414648 1400 Equity Share
URVI HIREN CHHEDA IN30048430414656 1800 Equity Share
PRAKRUTI KETAN PANDITPAUTRA IN30048430414664 1600 Equity Share
DEVANSHI VIPUL SANGHAVI IN30048430414672 1400 Equity Share
RAJESH ATALRAM RUPANI IN30048430414689 7900 Equity Share
ROHIT KESARINATH RAUL IN30048430414697 1400 Equity Share
JAYESH DHIRAJLALMEHTAHUF IN30048430414701 1400 Equity Share
RASILA BHUPENDRA THAKKAR IN30048430414710 1500 Equity Share
KISHOR RAMCHANDRA CHANDRAS IN30048430414728 1500 Equity Share
HIREN DSHAHHUF IN30048430414736 1600 Equity Share
VINOD LAXMICHAND JAKHOTIA IN30048430414744 1600 Equity Share
KALPESH ANANTRAIPATNIHUF IN30048430414752 1400 Equity Share
REKHA NARENDRA SHAH IN30048430414769 1400 Equity Share
RAJESH NAIR IN30048430414785 1200 Equity Share







HARSHA BHARAT RACHH IN30048430414793 2600 Equity Share
MANISHA BHARAT FOFALIA IN30048430414808 1400 Equity Share
PRITI SAMEER SHAH IN30048430414816 1500 Equity Share
SUNNY JAINHUF IN30048430414824 1400 Equity Share
VENUS PORTFOLIOFINANCEPRIVATELIMITED IN30048430414832 14100 Equity Share
AMIT PRAVIN LAPASIA IN30048430414849 1600 Equity Share
SONAL NILESH THAKKER IN30048430414857 1400 Equity Share
CHIMANLAL NEMCHAND SUMARIA IN30048430414873 1500 Equity Share
JIGNA TARUN SHAH IN30048430414881 2500 Equity Share
NAVIN LILADHAR PANCHAL IN30048430414890 1400 Equity Share
ANIKET VIJAY BHAWE IN30048430414929 2900 Equity Share
PRATIBHA VIJAY BHAWE IN30048430414937 2900 Equity Share
JINESH SANDIPDAMANIHUF IN30048430414945 1500 Equity Share
PRIYANK DSALOTHUF IN30048430414961 1400 Equity Share
ABHIJIT VITHAL KAMAT IN30048430415034 1200 Equity Share
YAGNA JAYESH LODAYA IN30048430415059 1200 Equity Share
AOASAS ADVISORSLLP IN30048430415067 1400 Equity Share
ARCHANA SADASHIV SANIL IN30048430415075 1200 Equity Share
VANDANA PUNEET KUMAR IN30048430415091 1500 Equity Share
PRAFUL BPASADHUF IN30048430415139 2000 Equity Share
JAYSHREE JAGANNATH KAMATH IN30048430415163 1400 Equity Share
NEELAM SAHEBRAO SATRE IN30048430415171 1200 Equity Share
SATRE INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATELIMITED IN30048430415180 16500 Equity Share
JAGANNATH VKAMATHHUF IN30048430415198 1400 Equity Share
VISHAL M LAKHANPAL IN30048430416424 2000 Equity Share
BEENA YOGESH CHANDEGALA IN30048430417361 900 Equity Share
UMESH PARMANAND BAJAJ IN30048430417388 800 Equity Share
PRADEEP SURANDRAN MENON IN30048430417642 1000 Equity Share
CHARMI NIHAR MEHTA IN30048430426598 1500 Equity Share
KHUSHI KETAN PANDITPAUTRA IN30048430428811 1000 Equity Share
GENERATIONAL CAPITALBREAKOUTFUND IN30048430433208 18000 Equity Share
ASHWINI UDAY JOGLEKAR IN30048430436900 500 Equity Share
MANISH A SHAH IN30051310000480 1500 Equity Share
VIJAYABEN J SUTHAR IN30051311313492 1000 Equity Share
RITESH RAMESHBHAI MISTRY IN30051311966394 500 Equity Share
RAMANATHAN JAYARAMAN IN30051312394462 2500 Equity Share
GAVIN AZAVEDO IN30051312625958 1000 Equity Share
SANDEEP ANAND IN30051312859719 4000 Equity Share
MANDEEP KAUR JULKA IN30051315795106 12000 Equity Share
KEJAL DHAVAL VAKHARIA IN30051316361220 1000 Equity Share
PATEL HIMANSHU ASHOKBHAI IN30051318363243 500 Equity Share







RAMASAMY SADASIVAN IN30051318536869 2000 Equity Share
KAJAL ABHIJEET SHAH IN30051319238106 1000 Equity Share
MANISHA PRAVIN JAIN IN30051320554576 1500 Equity Share
ROHIT SINGH BISHT IN30051320666420 1000 Equity Share
SUBIR PATEL IN30051320948837 1000 Equity Share
ANUJ JAIN IN30051320985815 500 Equity Share
BIJAL HIMANSHUBHAI PATEL IN30051321049990 500 Equity Share
KIRTIBEN V DELIVALA IN30051321342175 7000 Equity Share
SAMIR AGARWAL HUF IN30051321423803 2000 Equity Share
NALINI RAMESH SHAH IN30051321635775 1000 Equity Share
SONAL V KADAM IN30051321650564 500 Equity Share
CHANDRIKABEN R MISTRY IN30051321650669 1000 Equity Share
RAJESH AKKI IN30051322083292 500 Equity Share
SUNIL NAIR IN30051322239040 500 Equity Share
SUDHANSHU SRIVASTAV IN30051322321434 166 Equity Share
PANKAJ B JASOLIYA IN30051322945263 1000 Equity Share
RAHUL RAJKUMAR JAIN IN30051323237412 1000 Equity Share
HRIDAY NATH JAIN IN30051323293928 500 Equity Share
ARUN P DOSHI IN30051323447901 1000 Equity Share
RAJEEV KUMARANDSONS HUF IN30051323469478 16000 Equity Share
JIMIT RAJESHSHAH HUF IN30051323511071 500 Equity Share
MONIKA HALDER IN30051380350006 500 Equity Share
KAJAL SAHA TALUKDAR IN30051381487581 1000 Equity Share
ANUJA IN30051381796331 500 Equity Share
BISWAJIT RAKSHIT IN30051383246224 500 Equity Share
NEHA IN30051383932245 2000 Equity Share
RAHUL RJAIN HUF IN30051386223080 1000 Equity Share
ARUNA ANUP AGARWAL IN30051386437650 2000 Equity Share
MAHENDRABHAI LALLUBHAI RAVAL IN30051386926913 2000 Equity Share
LEELA DEVI LOHIA IN30051387067203 4000 Equity Share
VISHNUMA GLOBALSOLUTIONSPRIVATELIMITED IN30051387237318 1000 Equity Share
ARUL KUMARESH MURTHY IN30051387650545 500 Equity Share
RAJKUMAR LOHIA HUF IN30051390729038 1000 Equity Share
PAWAN KUMARLOHIA HUF IN30051390731238 2000 Equity Share
MAHESH MOHANLAL RANA IN30051391139083 1000 Equity Share
SAAD ADAMBHAI MALKANI IN30051392143619 1000 Equity Share
VRISHANK MANISH SHAH IN30061011103232 500 Equity Share
CHHAGANBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL IN30065210341340 1000 Equity Share
MRINAL TIBREWALLA IN30069310192273 2000 Equity Share
SAROJ TIBREWALLA HUF IN30069310192407 1000 Equity Share
SAROJ KUMAR TIBREWALLA IN30069310192579 4000 Equity Share







DEEPA AJAY KOTHARI IN30075711384744 4500 Equity Share
VASUDHA KEDIA IN30077310232122 1000 Equity Share
MANJU SHROFF IN30077310287454 500 Equity Share
MANISH JHUNJHUNWALA IN30077310372589 6500 Equity Share
BHANUMATI SAVAILAL SHAH IN30082911628504 1000 Equity Share
AMIT RANJAN IN30087010446269 2000 Equity Share
PRAVEEN MANCHANDA IN30096610876393 500 Equity Share
ULFAT RAI JAIN IN30096610899287 6500 Equity Share
VT CAPITALMARKETPRIVATE LIMITED IN30096610916941 13000 Equity Share
AJAY KUMAR JAIN IN30096611232309 500 Equity Share
PREMLATA SETHIA IN30097411843681 3000 Equity Share
VIJYABEN S MOLIYA IN30097411880191 1000 Equity Share
URMI KETAN SHAH IN30097411962156 500 Equity Share
NISHA SANDEEP KARANIA IN30097412071414 14000 Equity Share
PARAS GULABCHAND KARANIA IN30097413350063 27500 Equity Share
APPAPURAPU NARASIMHA RAO IN30102220053194 1000 Equity Share
ANIL KUMAR IN30114312011143 1000 Equity Share
ANKAJ ARORA IN30114312037268 500 Equity Share
CHITRA IN30114312467744 1000 Equity Share
GOHIL RAGHVENDRASINH VIKRAMSINH IN30114312616986 500 Equity Share
GOHIL JAYSHRIBA VIKRAMSINH IN30114312617093 1000 Equity Share
GEETA SUNIL SHAH IN30115112062124 1000 Equity Share
SUNIL RASIKLAL SHAH IN30115112062132 1000 Equity Share
SARAT TIPIRNENI IN30115112497404 500 Equity Share
ANITA MANISH GANDHI IN30115113542321 2000 Equity Share
SANJAY JINDAL IN30115120549843 16000 Equity Share
KAILASH CHANDRA MISHRA IN30115120621009 2000 Equity Share
KAILASH CHAND KASAT IN30115120944369 1000 Equity Share
NITHIN KUMAR SONI IN30115121963977 2000 Equity Share
ANIRUDH RAVINDRA SOMANI IN30115122568150 8000 Equity Share
RAJESH KUMAR JHA IN30115123050935 1000 Equity Share
RAJESH F BAJAJ IN30115123334767 2000 Equity Share
BHAGYASHREE R BAJAJ IN30115123334775 2000 Equity Share
MEYAN HIDAYATHULLAH BAIG IN30115124532016 500 Equity Share
RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV IN30115126488649 500 Equity Share
NAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL IN30115126930327 4000 Equity Share
RICHA KOTHARI IN30115127328226 500 Equity Share
RAHUL RAMESH SHINDE IN30115127331912 500 Equity Share
ASHISH JOSEPH PINTO IN30115127337872 500 Equity Share
KIRTHEE THAKKAR IN30115127563427 500 Equity Share
THOMAS MATHEW IN30115127578210 2000 Equity Share







E PRAKASH IN30115127603701 500 Equity Share
ARATI PYNE IN30115128159475 500 Equity Share
ANANTHNARAYAN JANARDHANAN IYER IN30115128671099 500 Equity Share
MRIDUL KUMAR IN30115128846580 1000 Equity Share
RACHNA REGO IN30115129030762 81 Equity Share
MOHAN DHUPELIA IN30125010011512 1000 Equity Share
NEOWORTH COMMERCIALPRIVATE LIMITED IN30125028859745 88000 Equity Share
ESTHER JEYAMONI AMOS IN30131321451018 2000 Equity Share
AJAY KUMAR JINDAL IN30133017421763 1000 Equity Share
KANTIKUMAR SIRSALEWALA IN30133018222687 500 Equity Share
SANJAY SINGH BORA IN30133021955030 500 Equity Share
ABHISHEK JAIN IN30133022039208 2000 Equity Share
MADHU AGARWAL IN30133040351733 1000 Equity Share
SUNITA AHLAWAT IN30133040593192 2000 Equity Share
NAV CAPITALVCCNAVCAPITAL EMERGINGSTARFUND IN30134820244196 200000 Equity Share
RAVINDRA KULKARNI IN30135620021591 500 Equity Share
MADAN GOPALAGGARWALANDSONSHUF IN30142810037640 2000 Equity Share
MADAN GOPAL AGGARWAL IN30142810039213 2000 Equity Share
VINAY AGGARWALSONS HUF IN30142810086831 2000 Equity Share
SALONI MUKESH BEED IN30143680851969 2000 Equity Share
RITIKA AGARWAL IN30143681161065 500 Equity Share
DHARMESH CHANDER IN30143691429226 500 Equity Share
HARESH RASIKLAL SANGHAVI IN30143691597305 2000 Equity Share
PANKHURI GOVIL IN30143692351304 500 Equity Share
RAJAT AGGARWAL IN30143693556485 500 Equity Share
KHANDWALA FINSTOCKPVT LTD IN30148510000004 500 Equity Share
VISHAKHA ACCOUNTINGSERVICESPRIVATELIMITED IN30148510849204 15000 Equity Share
VIRENDRA MANGALDAS SHAH IN30148510923328 1000 Equity Share
KIFS TRADECAPITALPRIVATE LIMITED IN30148511122276 25000 Equity Share
CHETAN V MANIAR IN30154914064781 1000 Equity Share
DEEPAK RAMCHANDRA BHOSALE IN30154914462340 1000 Equity Share
NITIN JAIN IN30154917267590 1000 Equity Share
LOKRAJ SAPRA IN30154917579192 500 Equity Share
VARUN SHARMA IN30154917613971 2000 Equity Share
TARA PURUSHOTTAM JALAN IN30154917788521 500 Equity Share
SWAMINATHAN RAJAGOPAL IN30154917863656 2000 Equity Share
KIRAN BHAT BASRUR IN30154918256619 3000 Equity Share
SARVJIT SINGH SAINI IN30154930595002 500 Equity Share
VINOD LALJIBHAI GADHIYA IN30154931960458 6000 Equity Share
BISHNU PRASAD MITRA IN30154932077813 1000 Equity Share
K R SASIDHARAN IN30154932192601 1000 Equity Share







SONALBEN KACHHADIYA IN30154932542230 2000 Equity Share
ASHISH RABINDRA VAIDYA IN30154935053602 500 Equity Share
DILEEP KUMAR SOMANI IN30154935847437 2000 Equity Share
RAJINDAR KUMAR CHUGH IN30154936321142 2000 Equity Share
KONDOTH SATYA PRIYAN IN30154936344823 10000 Equity Share
MUKTA DEVI JALLAN IN30154936859785 3000 Equity Share
BIKASH KUMAR JALAN IN30154936940431 2000 Equity Share
RUCHI K SINGH IN30154936971421 9000 Equity Share
SURESH KRISHNA NEWAR IN30154937138827 500 Equity Share
ALMAS RAHEEL NACHAN IN30154937177937 500 Equity Share
LABONI BOLIA IN30154938353613 1000 Equity Share
DILIP BOLIA IN30154938388962 4000 Equity Share
AMIT SUBHASH GHOLKAR IN30154938894814 1500 Equity Share
RITESH KATTI IN30154939596009 500 Equity Share
BHUVANA ANAND IN30154939650206 6500 Equity Share
V VNEWARSONS HUF IN30154950027868 500 Equity Share
HEMANT SURYAKANT DAVE IN30154950041390 1000 Equity Share
TATED YOGESHKUMAR KHIMRAJ IN30154950456980 500 Equity Share
VIJAY KUMAR SWAIKA IN30154951227478 1000 Equity Share
AMIT MEHRA IN30154951395803 6000 Equity Share
VIKASH RAMGARIA IN30154951541997 2000 Equity Share
NEEL K THAKKAR IN30154951579537 1000 Equity Share
RITESH SHAW IN30154952522722 7450000 Equity Share
NORONHA AVILON CLETUS IN30154952719668 2000 Equity Share
NIKHIL KEDARNATH CHANDAK IN30154952796867 19000 Equity Share
ASHISH KHURANA IN30154953013528 500 Equity Share
ANILKUMAR VRAJDAS DATTANI IN30154953925618 500 Equity Share
HARSH AGARWAL IN30154954091780 500 Equity Share
SONI HEMANTKUMAR INDRAVADANBHAI IN30154954757325 2000 Equity Share
AMBER SHASHANK GANDHI IN30154954781701 1000 Equity Share
ROHIT SHANKAR IN30154954845502 500 Equity Share
PRIYANKA KEDIA IN30154954989812 1000 Equity Share
JAY PRAKASH C IN30154955327740 500 Equity Share
RAKESH KUMAR IN30154955911904 1000 Equity Share
KAJAL RITESH SINGHI IN30154955927905 1000 Equity Share
NITIN NEMICHAND OSWAL IN30154956106841 500 Equity Share
HEMANT KOTHARI IN30154956132406 1000 Equity Share
SHREYA GUPTA IN30154956693456 2000 Equity Share
TANUSHREE SARKAR IN30154956745934 500 Equity Share
HANSA PRAFUL DOSHI IN30154957243335 2000 Equity Share
ANAND RAGHAVENDRAN IN30154957269619 1000 Equity Share







MANMEET SINGH RANDHAWA IN30154957282413 3500 Equity Share
RUPAL KETAN THACKER IN30154957483391 3000 Equity Share
KIRUTHIK G IN30154957870392 500 Equity Share
DHRUV DEVANG SHROFF IN30154958639747 2500 Equity Share
RAVINDER SINGH IN30154958713603 500 Equity Share
BHAKTI K BHANUSHALI IN30154958817145 1000 Equity Share
AAROHI PARAS BORA IN30154959160967 1000 Equity Share
GOPAL GIR IN30154959254473 1000 Equity Share
MUKESH JEEVANP BATRA IN30154959649221 1500 Equity Share
VISHNU HARI LAKHOTIA IN30154959738830 500 Equity Share
MITA DATTA IN30154959775375 1000 Equity Share
RAOUL KAPOOR IN30154959871261 10000 Equity Share
VIJAY PARSHURAM KHARE IN30154960138586 500 Equity Share
RAMKUMAR S IN30154960359714 1000 Equity Share
SHAMBHU SHEKHAR IN30154960398908 1000 Equity Share
JAYASHREE SUBRAMANIAN IN30154960477194 60 Equity Share
JAIBER JOHN IN30154960478084 396 Equity Share
M VROOPA DATTA IN30154960492749 500 Equity Share
SANJAY SINGH IN30154960627024 2000 Equity Share
HARI KISHANNALLAN CHAKRAVARTULA IN30154960900500 143 Equity Share
DEEPALI SAINI IN30154960913860 142 Equity Share
GAURI ATUL PADALKAR IN30154961104726 91 Equity Share
NONAVINAKERE ANANTHRAMAIAH NAGENDRAPRASAD IN30154961174286 60 Equity Share
ABHIJEET ARUN SAUNGIKAR IN30154961177016 110 Equity Share
MURALI CHANDRASEKHAR TADANKI IN30154961177024 741 Equity Share
ANGARA RAGHAVENDRA RAO IN30154961177081 80 Equity Share
PRIYA MADHAVAN IN30154961177483 129 Equity Share
RAJESH KUMAR IN30154961177821 114 Equity Share
MOHIT MATHUR IN30154961178126 363 Equity Share
BINU ABRAHAM IN30154961178167 64 Equity Share
DEENAZ DAMANIA IN30154961178351 131 Equity Share
JOHN JACOB IN30154961178888 52 Equity Share
KUDUMBUR RAJESH RAO IN30154961178907 313 Equity Share
PATTABHI SUDINDRA IN30154961184005 156 Equity Share
P S SATISH IN30154961211885 104 Equity Share
MURAGESH KASHINATH SABANE IN30154961232619 113 Equity Share
RAMESH NARAYAN EMANI IN30154961232897 178 Equity Share
B RAJESHWARA BHAT IN30154961359261 104 Equity Share
CHAKKUTH BHASKARAN RAGHUNANDAN IN30154961359288 110 Equity Share
ARUNKUMAR HARINARAYAN MARDA IN30154961395798 1000 Equity Share
RAMADHAR IN30154961552371 1000 Equity Share







AVNISH MALIK IN30154961637222 261 Equity Share
SANGRAM SUHAS KARKHANIS IN30154961736988 106 Equity Share
SURESH C SENAPATY IN30154961736996 343 Equity Share
ARUN KUMAR RAGHURAMACHANDRAN IN30154961737000 116 Equity Share
RAJESH KUMAR N IN30154961737034 52 Equity Share
KUNTHIPURAM NARASIMHAN SRIVATSA IN30154961737042 348 Equity Share
KARANT SIRISH SHRIDHAR IN30154961740468 166 Equity Share
KEERTHISHANKAR KANAKAPURA NANJUNDASWAMY IN30154961745710 159 Equity Share
RUDRA KUMAR IN30154961753242 161 Equity Share
MENDU RUKMANGATHAN MADHUSUDHAN IN30154961759516 80 Equity Share
MANOJ DIGHE IN30154961759612 109 Equity Share
RAVINDHAR UPPADA IN30154961777085 165 Equity Share
LAKSHMINARAYANA RAMANATHAN KOLLENGODE IN30154961784404 138 Equity Share
VIVEK ANAND PADEGAL IN30154961833541 339 Equity Share
RAVI MEGHANI IN30154961853170 109 Equity Share
SANDEEP KUMAR GOEL IN30154962048078 1500 Equity Share
ANAND SANKARKESAVA IYER IN30154962091686 55 Equity Share
SUBRAHMANYAM GUTTINA IN30154962132092 330 Equity Share
SANDEEP CHAKRAVARTHY IN30154962132105 60 Equity Share
SHANTANU CHAKRAVORTY IN30154962132130 352 Equity Share
SENDHIL RAJ IN30154962134844 177 Equity Share
SUDHA SUBRAMANIAN IN30154962137795 62 Equity Share
UDAYASHANKARA HA SHASTRY IN30154962138819 172 Equity Share
AJIT SURENDRA VARMA IN30154962139395 242 Equity Share
PARAMESWARAN COIMBATORE BALASUBRAMANIAN IN30154962139539 126 Equity Share
SUNDAR RAJAN RAJAGOPALAN IN30154962179779 135 Equity Share
CHANDRAKUMAR K K IN30154962181277 118 Equity Share
KRISHNAMURTHY VASUDEVA SUCHITRARAO IN30154962183391 197 Equity Share
GAURAV SHAH IN30154962211516 83 Equity Share
UNNIKRISHNAN PURUSHOTHAMAN KARTHA IN30154962211557 378 Equity Share
DENIS KUDILIPARAMBIL JOB IN30154962237047 500 Equity Share
SHAURYA JAIN IN30154962297334 500 Equity Share
SREERAMAGIRI VENKATARAMA ANAND IN30154962425536 56 Equity Share
GEORGE ANTONY MUNDASSERY IN30154962425552 95 Equity Share
JHANSI BADIGA IN30154962425569 169 Equity Share
VANDANA MALAIYA IN30154962425577 61 Equity Share
SABITHA LASRADO IN30154962932703 73 Equity Share
SMITHA BHAT IN30154962948435 52 Equity Share
SHASHANK SETHIA IN30154963043547 1000 Equity Share
GANGAVATHI GIRISHA IN30154963159252 47 Equity Share
KUNJ TANDON IN30154963577236 113 Equity Share







SATWIK JAIN IN30154963685769 7868 Equity Share
GENEVIEVE ARVIND IN30154963737507 99 Equity Share
VINAYAK SANJAY SOOD IN30154963794062 2532 Equity Share
REKHA MATTA IN30154963797680 148 Equity Share
NEELAM GOVIND SINGH IN30154963816725 1500 Equity Share
ASAD HAJEEBHOY IN30154963840750 135 Equity Share
PRASANNA KULKARNI IN30154963869803 124 Equity Share
YASH MINOO CHOKSHI IN30154963887382 1000 Equity Share
MEHER SANJAY SOOD IN30154963888535 895 Equity Share
SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH IN30154963898122 311 Equity Share
SUMANA R KAMATH IN30154963911618 107 Equity Share
SAROJ BANSAL IN30154963964628 929 Equity Share
TANMAY MONDAL IN30154964160908 2500 Equity Share
JAGRUTHI PANKAJ BHATIA IN30154964160965 500 Equity Share
SUDHIR KUMAR SETHI IN30154964162737 62 Equity Share
MANITA JAIN IN30154964188673 760 Equity Share
SMITA PARESH SHETH IN30154964199628 500 Equity Share
NAVNEET KHANNA IN30154964231559 723 Equity Share
SAMEER PRABHUDESAI IN30154964337331 138 Equity Share
VINOD KUMAR IN30154964389920 64 Equity Share
RANBIR SINGH IN30154964513502 833 Equity Share
N K SRIVASTAVA IN30154964515544 866 Equity Share
V L NARAYANAN IN30154964570919 667 Equity Share
NANDAN KISHORE SAVKUR IN30154964635068 52 Equity Share
SARV VIJAYPAL SINGH IN30154964733245 835 Equity Share
RAMABHADRAN P P IN30154964751451 47 Equity Share
SONIA LAL IN30154964946596 59 Equity Share
AMITA JATIN CHOKSHI IN30154964959252 2000 Equity Share
MEHUL RAMESHCHANDRA KANANI IN30154964982047 191 Equity Share
RAKESH ARORA IN30154965140543 893 Equity Share
MEENA MUTHIAH IN30154965216407 85 Equity Share
SANJAY DHANUKA IN30154965273021 3103 Equity Share
SHANKAR SUNDARRAJAN IN30154965340825 52 Equity Share
RAJAT CHOWDHARY IN30154965423000 769 Equity Share
VINOTH BABU K IN30154965450897 148 Equity Share
B S RAJYASHREE IN30154965496148 56 Equity Share
AMIT MURALIDHAR HULYALKAR IN30154965497374 53 Equity Share
SURUCHI AGARWAL IN30154965608124 500 Equity Share
VIPUL PRAKASHGUNDESHA SHAH IN30154965701214 1216 Equity Share
TOPAZ TEXTILEAUXILLIARIESPRIVATELIMITED IN30154965711557 1000 Equity Share
BALAJI SWAMINATHAN NATARAJAN IN30154965772058 120 Equity Share







NEELAM BHATIA IN30154965774666 1407 Equity Share
DIPIKA VOHRA IN30154965815379 10000 Equity Share
ANNAPOORANI CHIDAMBARAM IN30154965825485 321 Equity Share
JEREMIAH JOSEMARTIRES FERNANDES IN30154965874696 500 Equity Share
RUCHI J CHOKSHI IN30154965897150 1000 Equity Share
SUNIL PANDALINGHATRAMANKUTTYNAIR IN30154965906943 521 Equity Share
ANAND JEROME REGO IN30154965908367 263 Equity Share
MANISH JOSHI IN30154965911112 1116 Equity Share
ROHIT K PARWATIKAR IN30154965936856 102 Equity Share
SRINIVASARAO SARIPALLI IN30154965978634 80 Equity Share
SOJESH SREELAYAM IN30154966067716 62 Equity Share
SAMANTHA AUDREYNATASHA ANDRADE IN30154966163484 143 Equity Share
MAHANTESH SOMALING AMMANAGI IN30154966172055 119 Equity Share
TIMMANNA BHAT IN30154966175107 54 Equity Share
AMIT SHEKHAR IN30154966177632 52 Equity Share
GOPALKRISHNAN RAGHUPATHY IN30154966195699 235 Equity Share
ASHRAY SISTLA IN30154966211507 265 Equity Share
RAVI DATT SHARMA IN30154966214937 500 Equity Share
ROBERT STEVEN DSILVA IN30154966218129 113 Equity Share
SANGEETA PATNI IN30154966235958 62 Equity Share
SIVASUBRAMANIAN VADAKKANTHARA BALAKRISHNAN IN30154966257018 79 Equity Share
KRISHNAN RAMJI IN30154966296017 54 Equity Share
HEMANT KULKARNI IN30154966350360 250 Equity Share
DIVYA SAHU IN30154966366249 142 Equity Share
SHILPY GUPTA IN30154966375944 139 Equity Share
PAYAL SHETH IN30154966400451 1000 Equity Share
KALPANA VENUGOPAL IN30154966428377 62 Equity Share
ANAND SHAW IN30154966449284 245 Equity Share
SURESHCHANDRA ATCHUT PRABHUDESAI IN30154966449637 177 Equity Share
GURUSAMY SADASIVAM IN30154966489845 54 Equity Share
ALWIN VINAY MASCARENHAS IN30154966545661 61 Equity Share
AMITABH MULLICK IN30154966553532 542 Equity Share
VINAY SEKHAR PEETHALA IN30154966566529 409 Equity Share
MALA BALAKRISHNAN IN30154966569409 118 Equity Share
JENNIFER ANTHONY MECHERIPPADY IN30154966569450 150 Equity Share
DIGVIJAY LAHE IN30154966612497 58 Equity Share
SWAMINATHAN CHANDRAMOULI IN30154966630984 298 Equity Share
JAYA PRAKASH SEELAM IN30154966637494 64 Equity Share
RUNIT KISHOR SHAH IN30154966638788 310 Equity Share
DELARA DAMANIA IN30154966638823 157 Equity Share
POOJA SINGH IN30154966641951 813 Equity Share







RASHMI MENON IN30154966652146 156 Equity Share
PREMLATA MENON IN30154966652226 156 Equity Share
SATISH MENON IN30154966653243 156 Equity Share
ANAND JAMES DSILVA IN30154966656864 298 Equity Share
ANIL FRANCIS REGO IN30154966657597 180 Equity Share
SANTHOSH SUNDARASAMY IN30154966665757 3 Equity Share
YASH SINGH IN30154966678710 631 Equity Share
REDDISH BABU KURUVATH IN30154966678752 1000 Equity Share
USHA LAXMINARAYAN AGARWAL IN30154966681530 906 Equity Share
PRASOON LAL IN30154966681610 217 Equity Share
KISHORE GURMUKHDAS LUDHANI IN30154966686648 108 Equity Share
MAHALAXMI VASSUDEV BHOBE IN30154966693212 139 Equity Share
YOGESH CHHAGANRAO NERKAR IN30154966694844 219 Equity Share
SHAJIL THANIYATH IN30154966694852 131 Equity Share
NEELESH VIJAY BANSODE IN30154966696569 55 Equity Share
SANJAYKUMAR C PORWAL IN30154966696681 286 Equity Share
ANIRUDH MOHTA IN30154966699741 278 Equity Share
VIPUL BHANDARI IN30154966708836 773 Equity Share
SMRITHI REGO IN30154966708852 138 Equity Share
UMA ASHISH DIVGI IN30154966712222 1438 Equity Share
SHRIRAM SITARAM PATIL IN30154966716990 136 Equity Share
NESIMA SAIFUDEEN IN30154966721390 272 Equity Share
VIKASH SHARMA IN30154966728547 288 Equity Share
GARIMA SANJAY GUPTA IN30154966735415 723 Equity Share
VIVEK KUMAR IN30154966742019 74 Equity Share
RAMMYA NAIR IN30154966745263 131 Equity Share
SHUBHANKAR SHARMA IN30154966758402 7405 Equity Share
N D PADMALATHAMUKKAVILLI IN30154966760627 264 Equity Share
BHARATI MANOJ CHANGEDIYA IN30154966764850 209 Equity Share
MICHAEL ALOYSIUS DSILVA IN30154966768720 133 Equity Share
SANKARARAMAN KUMAR IN30154966768779 286 Equity Share
MANDAR K KULKARNI IN30154966770610 3 Equity Share
MAYUR SHARMA IN30154966770749 729 Equity Share
REKHA GOVIL IN30154966773261 500 Equity Share
VIKAS WAMAN NARKAR IN30154966774107 266 Equity Share
RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA IN30154966779354 2900 Equity Share
K GANESH IN30154966785205 260 Equity Share
NAGENDRAA PARAKH IN30154966788628 1887 Equity Share
DINESH KUMAR IN30154966827836 52 Equity Share
SURENDRA NATH TIWARI IN30154966868582 1500 Equity Share
ADDEPALLI PAWAN KUMAR IN30154966872941 150 Equity Share







SONTHALIA SUNIL KUMAR IN30154966875926 236 Equity Share
JANAKIRAMAN PADMANABAN IN30154966879451 206 Equity Share
UPASNA AGRAWAL IN30154966884068 233 Equity Share
MANISH KUMAR NEWAR IN30154966893029 3626 Equity Share
AVNEESH NEWAR IN30154966898320 2000 Equity Share
AISHWARYA P DALVI IN30154966905050 610 Equity Share
MINAL PATIL IN30154966921225 2000 Equity Share
SANGEETAA PARAKH IN30154966927449 1647 Equity Share
SACHIN SURESHKUMAR VORA IN30154966928423 1000 Equity Share
NEELABEN DINESHKUMAR VORA IN30154966928520 1000 Equity Share
CHARULATA NEWAR IN30154966939942 500 Equity Share
FLORENSA CAREPRODUCTS LLP IN30154966955217 500 Equity Share
KUNAL RAJKUMAR BAHL IN30154966976256 1000 Equity Share
VASANTHA LAKSHMI MANJUNATHA IN30154967006519 500 Equity Share
MUKESH SAVLA HUF IN30160410127082 4000 Equity Share
ANJANI KUMAR CHIRANIA IN30160410127293 1000 Equity Share
KRISHAN GOPALTOSHNIWAL HUF IN30160410437778 500 Equity Share
ADITYA BIKRAM KEJRIWAL IN30160410485373 1000 Equity Share
PREETI AGRAWAL IN30160411457480 1000 Equity Share
BIJAY BAID IN30160411675333 500 Equity Share
GEETADEVI BANSILAL MALOO IN30160411725057 500 Equity Share
ANKIT NARAYAN CHANDAK IN30160411725651 2500 Equity Share
DIXITKUMAR MUKUNDLAL SONI IN30160411729735 500 Equity Share
GEETIKA HARMANDER BINDRA IN30160412006752 2000 Equity Share
SHWETA SETHI IN30160412049478 20000 Equity Share
SANTOSH DEVIRAMAWTAR AGARWAL IN30160412264913 1000 Equity Share
ABHISHEK CHIRANIA HUF IN30160412561123 500 Equity Share
PARAS UDHAWDASTEKWANI HUF IN30160412704164 500 Equity Share
VISHAL JAIN IN30160412934287 200000 Equity Share
SHANNON MARY DSOUZA IN30160412938431 500 Equity Share
MANTHAN ANIL SHAH IN30160413094337 500 Equity Share
DEVIS V I IN30163741762153 6500 Equity Share
APOORVA GANGWAR IN30167010354933 1000 Equity Share
GOUTAM KUMAR CHOWDHURY IN30169611536922 2000 Equity Share
SITA DEVI SARDA IN30176680001631 500 Equity Share
SUMATHI RANI MUNNANGI IN30177412802332 500 Equity Share
SURESH KUMAR PODDAR IN30177417206345 4000 Equity Share
SUJAL R PATEL IN30177418004376 5000 Equity Share
RICHA IN30177418346530 6500 Equity Share
KAVITA PODDAR IN30177418352675 5000 Equity Share
SANJEEV KUMARDUA HUF IN30177419027859 23500 Equity Share







SATISHBHAI ZINABHAI BELADIYA IN30177419107043 500 Equity Share
SAHIL PRUTHI IN30177419163171 20000 Equity Share
GURNAM SINGH IN30177419827714 1000 Equity Share
PRANIK LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED IN30177420059369 500 Equity Share
VIDHYA DILIP KARNAVAT IN30177420156387 500 Equity Share
PRACHI PODDAR IN30177421155192 3000 Equity Share
ABHIJIT ASHOK BAGMAR IN30177421407942 500 Equity Share
GEETA AMOD KUMBHOJKAR IN30177421430975 500 Equity Share
ANUJ KAPIL IN30177421504324 2000 Equity Share
PRERANA KAPIL SHAH IN30177421964475 250 Equity Share
REENA BHAVIN SHAH IN30177421964741 250 Equity Share
BHAVESH KISHORE CHHEDA IN30185410074744 500 Equity Share
SHARDA MOHTA IN30186261624306 2000 Equity Share
SARANYA KARUPPASAMY IN30186262272226 1000 Equity Share
RIDDHI SANJAY AGGARWAL IN30186265616727 25000 Equity Share
ASHISH ARJUN KHARAT IN30186266084022 1000 Equity Share
SUYATHA DAYAL IN30186267682142 500 Equity Share
AAKASH SAMIR JAVERI IN30186267960875 8500 Equity Share
HITESHKUMAR PREMPRAKASH JASSUJA IN30198310289826 500 Equity Share
SHRUTI PRAMOD MAHESHWARI IN30198310894635 1000 Equity Share
AVANI BANSAL IN30198311314337 500 Equity Share
BELA TAPARIA IN30198311330208 25000 Equity Share
SUBASH OSTWAL HUF IN30198311534093 2000 Equity Share
ARYAMAN TAPARIA IN30198311554899 25000 Equity Share
SUNIL MURLIMANOHAR KABRA IN30199110679484 2000 Equity Share
PRANAV RATHI HUF IN30209210209521 1500 Equity Share
RAJESH LAKHOTIA IN30210510007574 5000 Equity Share
RITU BAJAJ IN30210510115351 1000 Equity Share
BRIJ MOHAN BAGRI IN30210510202630 500 Equity Share
MUKESH B AGARWAL IN30210510226919 500 Equity Share
GOPAL KISHAN CHITLANGIA IN30210510238962 1000 Equity Share
RAVI LAKHOTIA IN30210510277218 3500 Equity Share
MALLCOM HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED IN30210510442432 5000 Equity Share
BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL IN30210510763310 2000 Equity Share
AJAY KUMARSINGH HUF IN30210510781709 500 Equity Share
NIKITA BHUWANIA IN30210510782054 2000 Equity Share
RAUNAK BADER IN30210510785454 500 Equity Share
KADAMBINI SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED IN30210510833443 27500 Equity Share
MOOCOOL KOTHARY IN30210510839696 1000 Equity Share
KAPIL KUMAR GOENKA IN30210510880495 500 Equity Share
NITISH AGARWAL IN30210510906405 1500 Equity Share







NANDITA BANSAL IN30210510911972 2000 Equity Share
SAROJ JINDAL IN30210510977332 1000 Equity Share
KANCHAN RUMIT SHAH IN30216410022553 500 Equity Share
RUMIT AMICHAND SHAH IN30216410023884 2000 Equity Share
NITIN KISHOREBHAI RACHH IN30216410176672 2500 Equity Share
AJAY UPADHYAYA IN30216410277642 350000 Equity Share
SUBHASH PHOOTARMAL RATHOD IN30216410302696 14000 Equity Share
NISHANT RUMIT SHAH IN30216410490432 500 Equity Share
KIRAN ANIL SHAH IN30216410518373 1000 Equity Share
HI GROWTHCORPORATESERVICESPVTLTD IN30216410566846 1500 Equity Share
MEETU D TIWARI IN30216410611598 500 Equity Share
KUNAL GOVINDKATARIA HUF IN30216410635030 2000 Equity Share
FANTASY INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED IN30218910032204 1000 Equity Share
ARUN KUMAR GOENKA IN30218910038215 1000 Equity Share
RAVEEN SINGH KHURANA IN30223612297549 500 Equity Share
VAIBHAV MUKUNDRAI SHAH IN30226910788875 12000 Equity Share
SUMIT SOMANI IN30226913004637 2000 Equity Share
LALIT RAI IN30226913737416 5000 Equity Share
ANUBHAV ARYA IN30226914020369 6000 Equity Share
TEJASWINI LALIT RAI IN30226914055746 7000 Equity Share
FATIMA MEDEIRA IN30226914774125 500 Equity Share
BHARAT SANGANI IN30226914831694 4000 Equity Share
DR JONNAVITHULA RAGHUNATH IN30232410096332 1000 Equity Share
RAJESH JAGDISHCHANDRA MUNDRA IN30246110487105 500 Equity Share
ASHDIL SALESPROMOTIONPVT LTD IN30249610049929 6000 Equity Share
FORTUNE INTERFINANCE LIMITED IN30249610059158 6000 Equity Share
RAJENDRA KUMAR NAHATA IN30249610062522 1000 Equity Share
SIGMA COMMODITIES LLP IN30249610068988 500 Equity Share
GANGTOTRI HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED IN30249610080708 8500 Equity Share
MOHANLAL P KOTAK IN30258210113869 500 Equity Share
RASILA M KOTAK IN30258210113877 500 Equity Share
BRINDA P SHAH IN30258210113932 2000 Equity Share
VINODRAY HEMCHAND SHAH IN30258210114929 2000 Equity Share
ASHOK JAYANTILAL KOTHARI IN30258210137726 6000 Equity Share
PRIMARC STELLARVENTURES LLP IN30264610120374 15000 Equity Share
SUBHKARI NIRMAN LLP IN30264610124955 31500 Equity Share
HARDIK MAHESH PANDIT IN30267930517856 1000 Equity Share
VINOD KR VERMA IN30267930755990 500 Equity Share
CHANDA BHATIA IN30267931175679 500 Equity Share
SIVADAS RAGHAVA IN30267931649823 500 Equity Share
PANKAJ BRIJMOHAN BALDAWA IN30267931675840 500 Equity Share







HARSH GUPTA IN30267931684498 2500 Equity Share
ALKA BIPIN GUPTA IN30267932363554 1000 Equity Share
GANESH RADHAKRISHNAN IN30267932598062 178500 Equity Share
KAMAL SABHLOK IN30267933111849 1000 Equity Share
SISTLA VENKATESWARLU IN30267933112255 2000 Equity Share
KIRAN AGARWAL IN30267933148919 1000 Equity Share
AMIT JAIN IN30267933306778 2000 Equity Share
PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN IN30267933314448 2000 Equity Share
PRASAD PRABHAKAR PATIL IN30267933737953 500 Equity Share
ABHISHEK SINGHAL IN30267933785358 500 Equity Share
VISHALI SUNEJA IN30267933865536 1000 Equity Share
RISHI KHARE IN30267934214182 500 Equity Share
HARKESH SINGH DABAS IN30267935107548 500 Equity Share
NIRU JAIPURIA IN30267935145070 500 Equity Share
NANCY KHANNA IN30267936335633 3000 Equity Share
JAYANTA SARDAR IN30267936681273 1000 Equity Share
HARISH GUPTA IN30267936785229 9000 Equity Share
ARADHANA PANDE IN30267937174076 1000 Equity Share
UPENDRA CHANDRABHAN YADAV IN30267937947924 1000 Equity Share
DEEPTI KUMARI VERMA IN30267938896908 500 Equity Share
SUMIT SINGH BISHT IN30267939801931 500 Equity Share
Vaishali Devendra Desai IN30281411260178 3000 Equity Share
Aditi Kapoor IN30281412617964 2000 Equity Share
SAMBHAV DAWAR IN30282210368414 4000 Equity Share
SHRUTI DAWAR IN30282210463748 4500 Equity Share
V PREMALATHA IN30290240017027 500 Equity Share
NITHIN JAMES IN30290240120344 3500 Equity Share
CHANCHALA KUMARI IN30290240248316 2000 Equity Share
SATYASWAROOP MAHAPATRA IN30290240585325 500 Equity Share
SUNIL SOMANI IN30290240818465 12500 Equity Share
KISHOREKUMAR NANAJI SONEKAR IN30290240881125 6000 Equity Share
AAINA KAUR DHILLON IN30290240926034 1000 Equity Share
MANISH KUMAR BANSAL IN30290240958610 1500 Equity Share
KAYALVIZHI BALACHANDRAN IN30290241045559 29000 Equity Share
JASKIRAT SINGH IN30290241074119 500 Equity Share
VASANT GOUTAM SHAH IN30290241291416 500 Equity Share
PRAMOD KUMARSHARMA HUF IN30290241308736 1500 Equity Share
TUKARAM LAMBKHADE IN30290241320676 2000 Equity Share
LAKSHMI M IN30290242106485 33500 Equity Share
BALWANT SINGH JAIN IN30290242231324 1000 Equity Share
JOSEPH KURIAKOSE IN30290242648565 1000 Equity Share







MAHENDER KUMAR CHAWLA IN30290242727056 500 Equity Share
ANKIT VINOD NANGIA IN30290242749769 500 Equity Share
ASHUTOSH AGARWAL IN30290242820472 1000 Equity Share
GIRISH PODDAR IN30290242925454 1500 Equity Share
MAYURI VELJI BID IN30290243136426 3000 Equity Share
ALOK MISHRA IN30290243630786 1000 Equity Share
SANJAY LAXMISHANKAR DUBEY IN30290243987289 3000 Equity Share
NANDKUMAR DATTATRAY SAWANT IN30290244115662 500 Equity Share
GAGAN SINGH IN30290244613336 2000 Equity Share
NITIN GUPTA IN30290244759546 5000 Equity Share
MD SHAHNAWAZ AKHTAR IN30290245022090 500 Equity Share
JAYAKRISHNA TAPARIA IN30290246771669 78500 Equity Share
RAJESH AGRAWAL IN30290246880072 500 Equity Share
SACHI SINGH IN30290248023277 500 Equity Share
PRATIKSHA AMIT DOSHI IN30290248142419 2000 Equity Share
GAURAV DUTT SHARMA IN30290248451527 3000 Equity Share
AKSHAY SETHI IN30290249542005 1000 Equity Share
PRASHANT SOAM IN30290249807038 2500 Equity Share
ANUSHREYA INVESTMENTSPVT LTD IN30292710217749 500 Equity Share
MANOJ JSHAH HUF IN30292710221448 13500 Equity Share
SURESHKUMAR KAPURCHAND SHAH IN30292710298376 2000 Equity Share
K IWEALTHADVISORSLLP IN30292710329780 54668 Equity Share
SHASHI DUGAR IN30292710374582 6000 Equity Share
DEEPAK JHUNJHUNWALA HUF IN30292710380119 1000 Equity Share
MANISH KUMARNEWAR HUF IN30292710382229 3000 Equity Share
MAYANK JHUNJHUNWALA IN30292712381563 7000 Equity Share
VARSHA KRISHNARAO GORE IN30292712669624 500 Equity Share
YASHWANT HARIDAS VHARE IN30292712677608 500 Equity Share
LOGO FASHIONTEXTILES PVTLTD IN30294310133511 2500 Equity Share
KAPIL AHUJA IN30294310193627 15000 Equity Share
DHEERAJ AGARWAL IN30295120210458 500 Equity Share
SUMANT BHALA HUF IN30295120211258 1000 Equity Share
ANUJ SINGHAL IN30296010039087 2000 Equity Share
SITA DEVI PANDEY IN30297810000049 500 Equity Share
Dewesh AutoCreativeServicesPrivateLimited IN30297810247020 1000 Equity Share
Aditya Kumar Tibrewal IN30297810280202 1000 Equity Share
Dipak Agarwal IN30297810350578 1500 Equity Share
Sailesh Agarwal IN30297810363733 500 Equity Share
SANJAY CHOWDHARY HUF IN30297810556643 1500 Equity Share
DEEPAK KHANNA IN30298640014486 500 Equity Share
MINU DEVI NARSARIA IN30299410052449 500 Equity Share







KRISHNA KUMAR NARSARIA IN30299410052588 1000 Equity Share
PAYAL AGARWAL IN30300110053144 7000 Equity Share
RAKESHKUMAR BABULAL SHAH IN30302821561477 500 Equity Share
NIDHI PANDEY IN30302822148822 1500 Equity Share
PRABHA VYAS IN30302823624724 500 Equity Share
JANAKIRAMAN BALACHANDRAN IN30302823861066 6000 Equity Share
SANJUKTA PATRA IN30302827305583 500 Equity Share
ANITA CHAMARIA IN30302829736453 1000 Equity Share
MURUGAN SUDALAIYANDI IN30302831072545 1000 Equity Share
KUNJAN VIREN PAMANI IN30302832082464 2000 Equity Share
SATYENDRA NARAIN SINGH IN30302836038266 500 Equity Share
NARENDRA KHANDELWAL IN30302837042372 1000 Equity Share
ANKITA G GANGAWAT IN30302838585902 5666 Equity Share
FULABAI TUKARAM LAMKHADE IN30302839273318 2000 Equity Share
VISHAL SOAM IN30302848223971 2000 Equity Share
AJAY KUMAR KUKREJA IN30302850335253 1500 Equity Share
SANJAY DAS IN30302850503264 500 Equity Share
SUNIL BABY IN30302850817965 1500 Equity Share
NARAYANA M IN30302850899305 500 Equity Share
SAURABH MISHRA IN30302851017935 500 Equity Share
SHRENIK SHAILESH SARVAIYA IN30302851233745 1000 Equity Share
LAXMI IN30302851319498 1000 Equity Share
K ASHOKKUMAR JAIN IN30302851338902 1500 Equity Share
SHRENIK KATARIA IN30302851405863 500 Equity Share
MANORANJAN SAHOO IN30302851565989 2000 Equity Share
DULARI DEVI BANSAL IN30302851693553 500 Equity Share
NAVIN NARAINDAS GURNANI IN30302851738734 1500 Equity Share
GULAB CHAND BANSAL IN30302851755623 2500 Equity Share
AKRITI AGARWAL IN30302851911770 18000 Equity Share
SACHIN KUMAR GUPTA IN30302851960250 6500 Equity Share
JIGISHA S SARVAIYA IN30302851962478 1000 Equity Share
RAJENDRA CHAUDHARI IN30302852360275 1000 Equity Share
SRIRAMA MURTY PALLETI IN30302852678517 500 Equity Share
SNEHA SHRIKANT BALDAWA IN30302852932819 1000 Equity Share
SUMEET SINGHANIA IN30302853104274 1000 Equity Share
NIRMALA M VAID IN30302853177716 1000 Equity Share
NAVANEETH M IN30302853410036 500 Equity Share
MADHU S IN30302853427174 1000 Equity Share
NISHANT CHOUDHARY IN30302854647834 7000 Equity Share
ALOK GUPTA IN30302854859819 1500 Equity Share
BALAJEE POTALA IN30302857003591 1000 Equity Share







BIHARI LAL GOENKA IN30302857838481 1000 Equity Share
ANUPAMA TYAGI IN30302858405416 2000 Equity Share
TARUN SHANKAR MATHUR IN30302859336207 1500 Equity Share
K C VISWANATHAN IN30302859367091 1000 Equity Share
SARITA AJAYKUMAR AGRAWAL IN30302859369587 500 Equity Share
PRATYUSH DAKSHA IN30302859748436 500 Equity Share
ANURAKTA SRIVASTAVA IN30302859894907 1000 Equity Share
AJIT KUMAR IN30302860842465 20000 Equity Share
HEENA RAMACHANDRAN IN30302860915214 500 Equity Share
MINESH D SHAH IN30302861376772 500 Equity Share
RAVI TEWANI IN30302861481392 1500 Equity Share
PRAVIN RAMESH EDKE IN30302861991530 500 Equity Share
BHARAT TAPARIA IN30302863343307 60500 Equity Share
SACHIN BHUPENDRA DOSHI IN30302863975778 1500 Equity Share
KETANBHAI PRAJAPATI IN30302864358016 1500 Equity Share
PAPRI GHOSH IN30302864704188 500 Equity Share
K NV SUBRAMANYAM IN30302865281968 2000 Equity Share
DEEPAK RALLI IN30302865623349 2000 Equity Share
SITA SUDARSAN IN30302866429482 1000 Equity Share
SHIVANG GHAI IN30302866497079 1000 Equity Share
PARAG SATISH KALE IN30302866886131 3000 Equity Share
VIVEK SHARMA IN30302867662569 1000 Equity Share
SANDEEP BHAGWATILAL JAIN IN30302867915135 1000 Equity Share
VARSHA MANSUKHLAL KAGATHARA IN30302868440923 500 Equity Share
HEMLATA GOYAL IN30302868541023 500 Equity Share
HARISH KUMAR AHUJA IN30302870045254 2000 Equity Share
PIYUSH GUPTA IN30302871085505 2000 Equity Share
SATEESH MULPURI IN30302871099911 1000 Equity Share
PRADEEP KIKKERI SHANKAR IN30302871316268 1000 Equity Share
ABEL CHARLESMANGALAKUMARAMOS IN30302872265028 8000 Equity Share
K V GOPALA IN30302873271026 2500 Equity Share
HEMANT ASHOKSHAH HUF IN30302873578365 1000 Equity Share
AARTI THAKUR IN30302873668973 500 Equity Share
PRITI KUMARI SINGH IN30302873761839 1000 Equity Share
ANUPAM JINDAL IN30302873763375 500 Equity Share
SAGAR SHIVAJI SALUNKE IN30302874041057 500 Equity Share
PUSHPABEN N MISTRY IN30302874517125 1000 Equity Share
SHRABANI PAUL IN30302875257838 500 Equity Share
KUMAR SHASHWAT IN30302875410609 6000 Equity Share
SAN GROWTHPARTNERS LLP IN30302875600454 500 Equity Share
VISHAL CHRISTDHAS WALTER IN30302875869700 500 Equity Share







SUNIT MORARJEE IN30302875937802 3500 Equity Share
MMW INVESTMENTHOLDINGSPRIVATELIMITED IN30302876220376 1000 Equity Share
SHAHFAISAL ABDULKADAR SHAIKH IN30302876611411 500 Equity Share
SALHYDRAU INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED IN30302876655448 500 Equity Share
GAUTAM KAILASHCHANDRAJHUNJHUNWALLAHUF IN30302876715364 4500 Equity Share
SHAISHAV J VORA IN30302876841802 2000 Equity Share
IDIYA CREATORSPRIVATE LIMITED IN30302876863559 10000 Equity Share
PRAKASH AGARWALANDSONS HUF IN30302876870412 500 Equity Share
MAHESH KR KASHAV IN30302880876792 1000 Equity Share
SUBRATA BHATTACHARYA IN30302881538179 500 Equity Share
NITU MILAN KARANIA IN30302883057350 1000 Equity Share
MANINDRA GUPTA IN30302883885943 1000 Equity Share
JUGAL POPAT IN30302884381921 500 Equity Share
MAHESWARA REDDY K IN30302884683319 500 Equity Share
ANJALI VIJAY KHARE IN30302884844410 500 Equity Share
RENU AGARWAL IN30302885069852 500 Equity Share
VISHAL BHASIN IN30302885724188 500 Equity Share
BABULAL AGARWAL IN30302886120852 1000 Equity Share
UPAMANYU ACHARYA IN30302886227568 500 Equity Share
CHINTANKUMAR HARAKHCHAND CHHEDA IN30302886356890 500 Equity Share
SEEMA GUPTA IN30302887948430 3500 Equity Share
NISHA AMIT MEHRA IN30302892374625 3500 Equity Share
GYAN PRAKASH JAITHLIYA IN30302893329901 500 Equity Share
KAJAL GAUTAM JHUNJHUNWALLA IN30302895042103 1000 Equity Share
PURAV MILAN KARANIA IN30302896037609 1000 Equity Share
RAVISHANKAR RAMKISHAN MUNDHRA IN30302897190505 500 Equity Share
PRADEEP SINGH BISHT IN30302898669063 2000 Equity Share
PARAG KUMUDCHANDRA SHAH IN30305210018214 500 Equity Share
RAJESH JAGDISHCHANDRA MUNDRA IN30307710191029 500 Equity Share
SS CORPORATESECURITIES LIMITED IN30310810000427 2000 Equity Share
ESBEE FISCALSERVICESPVT LTD IN30311611567766 500 Equity Share
HASMUKH HANSRAJ GALA IN30311612649767 2000 Equity Share
SURENDRA KHEMKA HUF IN30311613958410 1000 Equity Share
ANJU AGARWAL IN30321210023975 500 Equity Share
MANOJ MOHTA IN30327081616964 5000 Equity Share
KAILASH KUMAR MOHTA IN30327081717762 9000 Equity Share
GOODVALUE SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED IN30359110019195 1000 Equity Share
ATUL SETHIA IN30359110019988 3000 Equity Share
TARUN SETHIA IN30359110034832 500 Equity Share
VISHAL AGARWAL IN30359110076912 5000 Equity Share
SEEMA BAHETY IN30359110092949 500 Equity Share







MAHENDRAKUMAR K SHAH IN30362210026713 6000 Equity Share
KALLAM SATISHREDDY HUF IN30362210041004 66000 Equity Share
RAMESH KANCHARLA IN30362210064098 66000 Equity Share
RAVINDRANATH KANCHERLA IN30362210084053 64000 Equity Share
ANUSHREE SAWHNEY IN30362210086866 500 Equity Share
RATANLAL DUGAR IN30364710029699 5000 Equity Share
SANTOSH DEVI GANERIWALA IN30371910664989 500 Equity Share
NEHA DIPESH JAIN IN30371911118744 10000 Equity Share
PANIYADI MURALIDHAR DILIPKUMAR IN30371911126865 500 Equity Share
RITHVIKREDDY DONDAPATI IN30371911176123 4000 Equity Share
AMIT BHARTIA IN30395610154549 66000 Equity Share
JAIK LEASINGCOMMERCIALINVESTMENTLIMITED IN30395620015451 10000 Equity Share
EKTA AGRAWAL IN30395620016106 80000 Equity Share
MSP SPONGEIRON LIMITED IN30395620016544 141000 Equity Share
ASHA KOTHARI IN30400410001793 1000 Equity Share
RAMESH KUMARKOTHARI HUF IN30400410011481 1000 Equity Share
ISHA AGARWAL IN30402910003094 500 Equity Share
SHIVANAND RAJA IN30415810032181 500 Equity Share
AJAY D PATHAK IN30415810051632 500 Equity Share
PURANMAL AGRAWAL HUF IN30415810099604 3000 Equity Share
VANDANA VIVEK MAHESHWARI IN30415810110782 2500 Equity Share
VIVEK BENIPRASAD MAHESHWARI IN30415810112743 2500 Equity Share
KALPESH BHUPENDRAVORA HUF IN30415810192562 1000 Equity Share
CAPRI GLOBALHOLDINGSPRIVATELIMITED IN30415810201488 200000 Equity Share
EUSTOMA WEBTECH LLP IN30415810218356 22000 Equity Share
FOXGLOVE ADVISORY LLP IN30415810254916 1000 Equity Share
Mr SASIKUMAR R IN30420390688094 2000 Equity Share
R PATTABIRAMAN IN30429510019162 222500 Equity Share
WAHID NAZIR USMANI IN30429510170943 3500 Equity Share
PRAGNA B SANGHVI IN30429510441922 2000 Equity Share
ALLA DAKSHAYANI IN30429514257771 5000 Equity Share
KUNAL DUBEY IN30429517148869 2000 Equity Share
SUREKHA BHAGWANDAS KESARIA IN30429520072111 2000 Equity Share
ANUJ A KEJRIWAL IN30429520233840 10000 Equity Share
SUBRATA MANDAL IN30429520551461 1000 Equity Share
MAYANK KABRA IN30429521428018 2500 Equity Share
DATTARAM TUKARAM LAMKHADE IN30429523343679 12500 Equity Share
NITHYA PRASANNAM IN30429526515707 500 Equity Share
JAISON GEORGE IN30429527823045 1000 Equity Share
JOYSON ABRAHAM DSOUZA IN30429528120850 5000 Equity Share
HARSHA JITESH MANGE IN30429528503945 2000 Equity Share







PRANAB KUMAR DAS IN30429528720699 500 Equity Share
RAJIV CHOPRA IN30429530261174 1000 Equity Share
ATUL KUMARRANIWALA HUF IN30429550199190 2500 Equity Share
MOOMAL SINGH IN30429551005839 1000 Equity Share
AKSHAYKUMAR SURESHKUMARJAIN HUF IN30429552436433 500 Equity Share
FATEH CHANDBANSILALJEWELLERSPVTLTD IN30429552943967 500 Equity Share
LOGICSQUARE TECHNOLOGIESPVT LTD IN30429553105915 10000 Equity Share
PRATHAMESHWARA CONSULTINGPVT LTD IN30429553138683 20000 Equity Share
KETAN CHANDRAVADAN KAPADIA IN30429553326130 1000 Equity Share
PERPETUAL CAPITALADVISORSPVT LTD IN30429553400333 2000 Equity Share
HARSH SONTHALIA IN30429570334172 3000 Equity Share
SEEMA GUPTA IN30429570595770 500 Equity Share
NEHA SUMEET KATARIYA IN30429570632949 1000 Equity Share
VIJAYRAJ BHURMAL OSWAL IN30429571117410 1500 Equity Share
ANJANA DHANRAJ SHAH IN30429571123057 1000 Equity Share
VISHAL BANSAL IN30429571186929 1000 Equity Share
AKKALA BADRINATH IN30429571408275 500 Equity Share
DILIP RATHOD IN30429571450067 1000 Equity Share
PRANALI VINODKUMAR CHOUHAN IN30429571699250 500 Equity Share
VYSHAK SIMHA IN30429571784780 500 Equity Share
AVINASH DNYANESWAR DHEKANE IN30429571802930 1500 Equity Share
RAHIL TARACHAND SANGHVI IN30429571861411 1000 Equity Share
GAUTAM TARACHAND SANGHVI IN30429571950957 4000 Equity Share
SUMIT BALCHAND KATARIYA IN30429572373021 500 Equity Share
SARITA PARAS BORA IN30429572434988 1500 Equity Share
KAUSHAL SHARADCHANDRA SAMPAT IN30429572835539 500 Equity Share
PUSHPABEN BALCHAND KATARIYA IN30429573121178 500 Equity Share
RAHUL RASIKLAL BOGAWAT IN30429573993623 500 Equity Share
RINA SARKAR IN30429574039832 2000 Equity Share
ANAND NARAYAN PIMPALWAR IN30429574650702 500 Equity Share
SNEHAL NITESH JAIN IN30429577781971 500 Equity Share
ADVAIT RAJENDRA DUBE IN30429577967511 500 Equity Share
GAYATRI GAUTAM JAIN IN30429579683031 1000 Equity Share
SHOBHA ATUL GUNDECHA IN30429579807480 500 Equity Share
ROHIT MADAN IN30429583913434 1000 Equity Share
SHANKARNARAYANA SARASWATHI IN30429585145724 1500 Equity Share
GAJANAN PRASADSAH KALWAR IN30429586098358 3000 Equity Share
ABHILASHA PRITESH BALDOTA IN30429586203221 500 Equity Share
RAHUL MUKESH BAJAJ IN30429586218279 500 Equity Share
KREDENT TRADING LLP IN30437510000029 7000 Equity Share
CAR CHASSISCARRIERSPRIVATE LIMITED IN30440610000650 37000 Equity Share







VIMURA INVESTMENTS LLP IN30509930011042 1500 Equity Share
GAYATHRI RAMAMURTHY IN30509930026591 3000 Equity Share
KARAN AGRAWAL IN30509970000532 500 Equity Share
TUSHAR AGRAWAL IN30509970000581 500 Equity Share
VIDISHA AGRAWAL IN30509970003053 500 Equity Share
SUBRATA SARKAR IN30611490259888 1000 Equity Share
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